
Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) CompletedRef ReviewedDescription

Audit Work Papers - Lead Schedule

Detail

Financial Statements ReviewA

INCOME

Investment GainsB  54,567.17  3,668.22  50,898.95  1,387.57%

Realised Capital GainsB1  104.59  3,509.33 (3,404.74) (97.02)%

Increase in Market ValueB2  54,462.58  158.89  54,303.69  34,176.91%

Investment IncomeC  4,384.85  4,742.70 (357.85) (7.55)%

DistributionsC1  140.12  135.99  4.13  3.04%

DividendsC2  4,241.62  4,560.33 (318.71) (6.99)%

InterestC3  3.11  46.38 (43.27) (93.29)%

EXPENSE

Member PaymentsD  5,035.80  4,396.72  639.08  14.54%

Other ExpensesE  9.00  2,113.00 (2,104.00) (99.57)%

INCOME TAX

Income Tax ExpenseF  5,350.45  95.15  5,255.30  5,523.17%

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT

Profit & Loss Clearing AccountG  48,556.77  1,806.05  46,750.72  2,588.56%

ASSETS

InvestmentsH  162,398.11  107,590.66  54,807.45  50.94%

Shares in Listed CompaniesH1  157,487.14  103,329.06  54,158.08  52.41%

Units In Listed Unit TrustsH2  4,910.97  4,261.60  649.37  15.24%
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Current FY Previous FY Change ($) Change (%) CompletedRef ReviewedDescription

Other AssetsI  16,403.57  17,194.15 (790.58) (4.60)%

Cash At BankI1  3,983.10  6,713.57 (2,730.47) (40.67)%

Sundry AssetsI2  107.21  -    107.21  -   

DRP ResidualI3  29.93  28.44  1.49  5.24%

ReceivablesI4  665.32  100.49  564.83  562.08%

Deferred Tax AssetsI5  9,093.20  8,983.55  109.65  1.22%

Current Tax AssetsI6  2,524.81  1,368.10  1,156.71  84.55%

LIABILITIES

Deferred Tax LiabilityJ  5,862.60  402.50  5,460.10  1,356.55%

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS

Member Entitlement AccountsK  172,939.08  124,382.31  48,556.77  39.04%
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

A Completion  0.00  1.00 0.00  0.00  1.00 0.00  0.00  1.00 0.00Audit Work Papers Income AccountsRealised Capital Gains

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 104.59  3,509.33 (3,404.74) (97.02)%Realised Capital GainsB1

 0.00  1.00 1.00    Shares in Listed Companies

 0.00  1.00 1.00  1,594.37  -    1,594.37  -           BHP Group Limited

 0.00  1.00 1.00  2,143.08 (702.98)  2,846.06 (404.86)%        Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

 0.00  1.00 1.00  -    3,170.17 (3,170.17) (100.00)%        Oliver's Real Food Limited

 0.00  1.00 1.00 (1,779.65)  -   (1,779.65)  -           ReNu Energy Limited

 0.00  1.00 1.00 (1,853.21)  1,042.14 (2,895.35) (277.83)%        Westpac Banking Corporation

 0.00  1.00 1.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income AccountsIncrease in Market Value

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 54,462.58  158.89  54,303.69  34,176.91%Increase in Market ValueB2

 0.00  2.00 2.00    Shares in Listed Companies

 0.00  2.00 2.00  4,437.05  -    4,437.05  -           Afterpay Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  8,183.32 (74.02)  8,257.34 (11,155.55)%        ARB Corporation Limited.

 0.00  2.00 2.00  7,200.00  3,180.00  4,020.00  126.42%        Baby Bunting Group Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  3,446.58 (2,403.00)  5,849.58 (243.43)%        BHP Group Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  1,882.20 (322.05)  2,204.25 (684.44)%        Cochlear Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  11,752.18  13,767.49 (2,015.31) (14.64)%        Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  462.36 (785.95)  1,248.31 (158.83)%        Downer Edi Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00 (839.95)  -   (839.95)  -           Ioupay Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  1,350.85  -    1,350.85  -           Macquarie Group Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00 (802.32) (852.91)  50.59 (5.93)%        Origin Energy Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  1,773.75 (15.13)  1,788.88 (11,823.40)%        ReNu Energy Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  3,252.06 (4,165.56)  7,417.62 (178.07)%        South32 Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  685.39 (728.18)  1,413.57 (194.12)%        Telstra Corporation Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  1,210.05  -    1,210.05  -           Treasury Wine Estates Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  360.00 (9.95)  369.95 (3,718.09)%        Tyro Payments Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  2,414.00 (393.75)  2,807.75 (713.08)%        Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

 0.00  2.00 2.00  7,183.70 (6,702.25)  13,885.95 (207.18)%        Westpac Banking Corporation

 0.00  2.00 2.00    Units In Listed Unit Trusts

 0.00  2.00 2.00  511.36 (335.85)  847.21 (252.26)%        Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

 0.00  2.00 2.00  0.00  2.00 2.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income AccountsDistributions

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 140.12  135.99  4.13  3.04%DistributionsC1

 0.00  3.00 3.00    Units In Listed Unit Trusts

 0.00  3.00 3.00  140.12  135.99  4.13  3.04%        Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

 0.00  3.00 3.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income AccountsDividends

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 4,241.62  4,560.33 (318.71) (6.99)%DividendsC2

 0.00  4.00 4.00    Shares in Listed Companies

 0.00  4.00 4.00  315.78  95.10  220.68  232.05%        ARB Corporation Limited.

 0.00  4.00 4.00  522.86  394.28  128.58  32.61%        Baby Bunting Group Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  1,122.01  1,369.97 (247.96) (18.10)%        BHP Group Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  34.50  45.71 (11.21) (24.52)%        Cochlear Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  518.48  701.11 (182.63) (26.05)%        Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  73.86  -    73.86  -           Downer Edi Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  63.26  -    63.26  -           Macquarie Group Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  136.85  250.72 (113.87) (45.42)%        Origin Energy Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  165.87  389.01 (223.14) (57.36)%        South32 Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  236.80  228.58  8.22  3.60%        Telstra Corporation Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  107.14  -    107.14  -           Treasury Wine Estates Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  148.14  60.71  87.43  144.01%        Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

 0.00  4.00 4.00  796.07  1,025.14 (229.07) (22.35)%        Westpac Banking Corporation

 0.00  4.00 4.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income AccountsInterest

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 3.11  46.38 (43.27) (93.29)%InterestC3

 0.00  5.00 5.00    Cash At Bank

 0.00  5.00 5.00  3.11  46.38 (43.27) (93.29)%        Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200

 0.00  5.00 5.00  0.00  5.00 5.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Expense AccountsMember Payments

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 5,035.80  4,396.72  639.08  14.54%Member PaymentsD

 0.00  6.00 6.00D1  5,035.80  4,396.72  639.08  14.54%Insurance Premiums

 0.00  6.00 6.00    Mr Brett Freebody

 0.00  6.00 6.00  2,732.40  2,372.00  360.40  15.19%        Accumulation

 0.00  6.00 6.00    Mrs Deanne Freebody

 0.00  6.00 6.00  2,303.40  2,024.72  278.68  13.76%        Accumulation

 0.00  6.00 6.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Expense AccountsOther Expenses

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 9.00  2,113.00 (2,104.00) (99.57)%Other ExpensesE

 0.00  7.00 7.00E1  -    1,045.00 (1,045.00) (100.00)%Accountancy Fee

 0.00  7.00 7.00E2  -    550.00 (550.00) (100.00)%Auditor Fee

 0.00  7.00 7.00E3  9.00  -    9.00  -   Bank Fees

 0.00  7.00 7.00    Cash At Bank

 0.00  7.00 7.00  9.00  -    9.00  -           Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506

 0.00  7.00 7.00E4  -    518.00 (518.00) (100.00)%SMSF Supervisory Levy

 0.00  7.00 7.00  0.00  7.00 7.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Income Tax AccountsIncome Tax Expense

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 5,350.45  95.15  5,255.30  5,523.17%Income Tax ExpenseF

 0.00  8.00 8.00F1  5,350.45  95.15  5,255.30  5,523.17%Income Tax Expense

 0.00  8.00 8.00  0.00  8.00 8.00  0.00  8.00 8.00  0.00  8.00 8.00  0.00  8.00 8.00  0.00  8.00 8.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Profit & Loss Clearing Account AccountsProfit & Loss Clearing Account

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 48,556.77  1,806.05  46,750.72  2,588.56%Profit & Loss Clearing AccountG

 0.00  9.00 9.00  0.00  9.00 9.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsShares in Listed Companies

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FYQuantity

 157,487.14  103,329.06  54,158.08  52.41%Shares in Listed CompaniesH1

 0.00  10.00 10.00  11,817.00  -    11,817.00  -    100.0000    Afterpay Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  14,166.32  5,761.95  8,404.37  145.86% 328.0000    ARB Corporation Limited.

 0.00  10.00 10.00  16,860.00  9,660.00  7,200.00  74.53% 3,000.0000    Baby Bunting Group Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  16,513.80  16,119.00  394.80  2.45% 340.0000    BHP Group Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  7,550.10  5,667.90  1,882.20  33.21% 30.0000    Cochlear Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  29,524.95  23,354.60  6,170.35  26.42% 245.0000    Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  1,978.86  1,314.00  664.86  50.60% 354.0000    Downer Edi Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  470.00  -    470.00  -    2,000.0000    Ioupay Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  6,257.20  -    6,257.20  -    40.0000    Macquarie Group Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  2,841.30  3,509.84 (668.54) (19.05)% 630.0000    Origin Energy Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  -    5.90 (5.90) (100.00)%    ReNu Energy Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  10,706.22  7,454.16  3,252.06  43.63% 3,654.0000    South32 Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  4,045.76  3,198.86  846.90  26.48% 1,076.0000    Telstra Corporation Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  5,840.00  -    5,840.00  -    500.0000    Treasury Wine Estates Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  7,360.00  7,000.00  360.00  5.14% 2,000.0000    Tyro Payments Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  5,734.10  3,320.10  2,414.00  72.71% 170.0000    Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

 0.00  10.00 10.00  15,821.53  16,962.75 (1,141.22) (6.73)% 613.0000    Westpac Banking Corporation

 0.00  10.00 10.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsUnits In Listed Unit Trusts

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FYQuantity

 4,910.97  4,261.60  649.37  15.24%Units In Listed Unit TrustsH2

 0.00  11.00 11.00  4,910.97  4,261.60  649.37  15.24% 3,138.0000    Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

 0.00  11.00 11.00  0.00  11.00 11.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsCash At Bank

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 3,983.10  6,713.57 (2,730.47) (40.67)%Cash At BankI1

 0.00  12.00 12.00  3,487.76  6,062.79 (2,575.03) (42.47)%    Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200

 0.00  12.00 12.00  495.34  650.78 (155.44) (23.89)%    Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506

 0.00  12.00 12.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsSundry Assets

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 107.21  -    107.21  -   Sundry AssetsI2

 0.00  13.00 13.00  107.21  -    107.21  -       Sundry Debtors

 0.00  13.00 13.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsDRP Residual

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 29.93  28.44  1.49  5.24%DRP ResidualI3

 0.00  14.00 14.00  4.42  1.35  3.07  227.41%    Origin Energy Limited

 0.00  14.00 14.00  -    2.96 (2.96) (100.00)%    Telstra Corporation Limited

 0.00  14.00 14.00  25.51  24.13  1.38  5.72%    Westpac Banking Corporation

 0.00  14.00 14.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsReceivables

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 665.32  100.49  564.83  562.08%ReceivablesI4

 0.00  15.00 15.00    Investment Income Receivable

 0.00  15.00 15.00        Distributions

 0.00  15.00 15.00            Units In Listed Unit Trusts

 0.00  15.00 15.00  70.60  68.49  2.11  3.08%                Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

 0.00  15.00 15.00        Dividends

 0.00  15.00 15.00            Shares in Listed Companies

 0.00  15.00 15.00  445.86  -    445.86  -                   BHP Group Limited

 0.00  15.00 15.00  -    32.00 (32.00) (100.00)%                Cochlear Limited

 0.00  15.00 15.00  73.86  -    73.86  -                   Downer Edi Limited

 0.00  15.00 15.00  75.00  -    75.00  -                   Treasury Wine Estates Limited

 0.00  15.00 15.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsDeferred Tax Assets

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 9,093.20  8,983.55  109.65  1.22%Deferred Tax AssetsI5

 0.00  16.00 16.00  489.60  369.45  120.15  32.52%    Carried Forward Accounting Losses

 0.00  16.00 16.00  8,603.60  8,614.10 (10.50) (0.12)%    Carried Forward Capital Losses

 0.00  16.00 16.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Assets AccountsCurrent Tax Assets

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 2,524.81  1,368.10  1,156.71  84.55%Current Tax AssetsI6

I6  2,524.81  1,368.10  1,156.71  84.55%Current Tax Assets

 0.00  17.00 17.00  1,368.10  -    1,368.10  -       Income Tax Payable

 0.00  17.00 17.00  109.65 (65.55)  175.20 (267.28)%    Provision for Income Tax

 0.00  17.00 17.00    Franking Credits

 0.00  17.00 17.00        Shares in Listed Companies

 0.00  17.00 17.00  94.73  28.53  66.20  232.04%            ARB Corporation Limited.

 0.00  17.00 17.00  156.86  118.28  38.58  32.62%            Baby Bunting Group Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  336.60  410.99 (74.39) (18.10)%            BHP Group Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  -    13.71 (13.71) (100.00)%            Cochlear Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  123.06  210.33 (87.27) (41.49)%            Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  9.26  -    9.26  -               Macquarie Group Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  -    75.22 (75.22) (100.00)%            Origin Energy Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  49.76  116.71 (66.95) (57.36)%            South32 Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  71.04  68.58  2.46  3.59%            Telstra Corporation Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  32.14  -    32.14  -               Treasury Wine Estates Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  44.44  18.21  26.23  144.04%            Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

 0.00  17.00 17.00  238.82  307.54 (68.72) (22.35)%            Westpac Banking Corporation

 0.00  17.00 17.00 (109.65)  65.55 (175.20) (267.28)%    Change in Carried Forward Losses

 0.00  17.00 17.00  0.00  17.00 17.00  0.00  17.00 17.00  0.00  17.00 17.00  0.00  17.00 17.00  0.00  17.00 17.00  0.00  17.00 17.00  0.00  17.00 17.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Liabilities AccountsDeferred Tax Liability

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 5,862.60  402.50  5,460.10  1,356.55%Deferred Tax LiabilityJ

 0.00  18.00 18.00J1  5,862.60  402.50  5,460.10  1,356.55%Unrealised Gains/Losses

 0.00  18.00 18.00  0.00  18.00 18.00  0.00  18.00 18.00  0.00  18.00 18.00  0.00  18.00 18.00  0.00  18.00 18.00  0.00  18.00 18.00
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Reviewed By: ............................................................Prepared By: ............................................................Fund: Freebody Superannuation Fund

Balance Date: 30 June 2021 Reviewed Date: .......... / .......... / ..........Prepared Date: .......... / .......... / ..........

Audit Work Papers Member Entitlements AccountsMember Entitlement Accounts

Ref Description ReviewedCompletedChange (%)Change ($)Previous FYCurrent FY

 172,939.08  124,382.31  48,556.77  39.04%Member Entitlement AccountsK

 0.00  19.00 19.00K1  76,848.84  55,631.13  21,217.71  38.14%Mr Brett Freebody

 0.00  19.00 19.00  76,848.84  55,631.13  21,217.71  38.14%    Accumulation

 0.00  19.00 19.00K2  96,090.24  68,751.18  27,339.06  39.77%Mrs Deanne Freebody

 0.00  19.00 19.00  96,090.24  68,751.18  27,339.06  39.77%    Accumulation
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Description Debits Credits

Current YearPrior Year

Debits Credits

Trial Balance as at  30 June 2021

Freebody Superannuation Fund

INCOME
104.59-  -  3,509.33 Realised Capital Gains

54,462.58-  -  158.89 Increase in Market Value

140.12-  -  135.99 Distributions

4,241.62-  -  4,560.33 Dividends

3.11-  -  46.38 Interest

EXPENSE
-  5,035.804,396.72 -  Insurance Premiums

-  -  1,045.00 -  Accountancy Fee

-  -  550.00 -  Auditor Fee

-  9.00-  -  Bank Fees

-  -  518.00 -  SMSF Supervisory Levy

INCOME TAX
-  5,350.4595.15 -  Income Tax Expense

PROFIT & LOSS CLEARING ACCOUNT
-  48,556.771,806.05 -  Profit & Loss Clearing Account

ASSETS
-  157,487.14103,329.06 -  Shares in Listed Companies

-  4,910.974,261.60 -  Units In Listed Unit Trusts

-  3,983.106,713.57 -  Cash At Bank

-  107.21-  -  Sundry Assets

-  29.9328.44 -  DRP Residual

-  665.32100.49 -  Receivables

-  9,093.208,983.55 -  Deferred Tax Assets

-  2,524.811,368.10 -  Current Tax Assets

LIABILITIES
5,862.60-  -  402.50 Deferred Tax Liability

MEMBER ENTITLEMENTS
76,848.84-  -  55,631.13 Mr Brett Freebody

96,090.24-  -  68,751.18 Mrs Deanne Freebody

133,195.73  133,195.73 237,753.70237,753.70
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income

Investment Gains

Realised Capital Gains - Shares in Listed Companies - BHP Group LimitedRealised Capital Gains - Shares in Listed Companies

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

09/12/2020 S 110 BHP 1,594.37 1,594.37 CR

1,594.37Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

25/09/2020 S 95 DMP 2,143.08 2,143.08 CR

2,143.08Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

ReNu Energy Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

19/02/2021 S 369 RNE 1,779.65 1,779.65 DR

1,779.65Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

03/07/2020 S 270 WBC 1,366.31 1,366.31 DR

19/02/2021 S 86 WBC 486.90 1,853.21 DR

1,853.21Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Increase in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies - Afterpay LimitedIncrease in Market Value - Shares in Listed Companies

Afterpay Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 4,437.05 4,437.05 CR

4,437.05Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

ARB Corporation Limited.

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 8,183.32 8,183.32 CR

8,183.32Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Baby Bunting Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 7,200.00 7,200.00 CR

7,200.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,446.58 3,446.58 CR

3,446.58Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Cochlear Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,882.20 1,882.20 CR

1,882.20Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 11,752.18 11,752.18 CR

11,752.18Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Downer Edi Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 462.36 462.36 CR

462.36Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
Ioupay Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 839.95 839.95 DR

839.95Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,350.85 1,350.85 CR

1,350.85Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 802.32 802.32 DR

802.32Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

ReNu Energy Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,773.75 1,773.75 CR

1,773.75Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

South32 Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,252.06 3,252.06 CR

3,252.06Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 685.39 685.39 CR

685.39Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Treasury Wine Estates Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,210.05 1,210.05 CR

1,210.05Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Tyro Payments Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 360.00 360.00 CR

360.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,414.00 2,414.00 CR

2,414.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 7,183.70 7,183.70 CR

7,183.70Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Increase in Market Value - Units In Listed Unit Trusts - Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully PaidIncrease in Market Value - Units In Listed Unit Trusts

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 511.36 511.36 CR

511.36Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
Disposal Suspense - Shares in Listed Companies - BHP Group LimitedDisposal Suspense - Shares in Listed Companies

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

09/12/2020 S 110 BHP 4,646.15 110.00000 4,646.15 CR

09/12/2020 S 110 BHP 4,646.15-110.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021  0.00000

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

25/09/2020 S 95 DMP 7,724.91 95.00000 7,724.91 CR

25/09/2020 S 95 DMP 7,724.91-95.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021  0.00000

ReNu Energy Limited

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

19/02/2021 S 369 RNE  369.00000 0.00 CR

19/02/2021 S 369 RNE -369.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021  0.00000

Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

03/07/2020 S 270 WBC 4,986.65 270.00000 4,986.65 CR

03/07/2020 S 270 WBC 4,986.65-270.00000 0.00 CR

19/02/2021 S 86 WBC 2,040.93 86.00000 2,040.93 CR

19/02/2021 S 86 WBC 2,040.93-86.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021  0.00000

Disposal Suspense - Shares in Unlisted Companies - DOW_RDisposal Suspense - Shares in Unlisted Companies

DOW_R

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

24/08/2020 DOW_R to DOW; 1:5.58 ACCELERATED - JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $3.75 54.00000 0.00 CR

24/08/2020 DOW_R to DOW; 1:5.58 ACCELERATED - JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $3.75-54.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021  0.00000

Investment Income

Distributions - Units In Listed Unit Trusts - Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully PaidDistributions - Units In Listed Unit Trusts

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

04/01/2021 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 69.52 69.52 CR

30/06/2021 Distribution - Tax Statement 69.52 CR

30/06/2021 Distribution - Tax Statement 69.52 CR

30/06/2021 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 70.60 140.12 CR

140.12Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Dividends - Shares in Listed Companies - ARB Corporation Limited.Dividends - Shares in Listed Companies

ARB Corporation Limited.

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

23/10/2020 ARB AUD 0.395 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 181.14 181.14 CR

23/04/2021 ARB AUD 0.29 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 134.64 315.78 CR

315.78Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Baby Bunting Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

11/09/2020 BBN AUD 0.064 FRANKED, 30% CTR 274.29 274.29 CR

12/03/2021 BBN AUD 0.058 FRANKED, 30% CTR 248.57 522.86 CR

522.86Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

22/09/2020 BHP USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 485.07 485.07 CR

23/03/2021 BHP USD 1.01, 1.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 636.94 1,122.01 CR

1,122.01Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Cochlear Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

20/04/2021 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 1.15 CFI 34.50 34.50 CR

34.50Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

10/09/2020 DMP AUD 0.526 FRANKED, 30% CTR 255.49 255.49 CR

11/03/2021 DMP AUD 0.442 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI 262.99 518.48 CR

518.48Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Downer Edi Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

25/09/2020 DOW AUD UNFRANKED, 0.14 CFI, DRP SUSP 42.00 42.00 CR

25/03/2021 DOW AUD UNFRANKED, 0.09 CFI, DRP SUSP 31.86 73.86 CR

73.86Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

22/12/2020 MQG AUD 0.54 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.81 CFI, DRP NIL DISC 63.26 63.26 CR

63.26Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

02/10/2020 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 60.10 60.10 CR

26/03/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 76.75 136.85 CR

136.85Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

South32 Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

08/10/2020 S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR 71.46 71.46 CR

08/04/2021 S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR 94.41 165.87 CR

165.87Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 116.80 116.80 CR

26/03/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 120.00 236.80 CR

236.80Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Treasury Wine Estates Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/04/2021 TWE AUD 0.15 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 107.14 107.14 CR

107.14Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

14/12/2020 SOL AUD 0.35 FRANKED, 30% CTR 85.00 85.00 CR

14/05/2021 SOL AUD 0.26 FRANKED, 30% CTR 63.14 148.14 CR

148.14Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC 298.93 298.93 CR

25/06/2021 WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 497.14 796.07 CR

796.07Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Interest - Cash At Bank - Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200Interest - Cash At Bank

Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/08/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.78 0.78 CR

01/09/2020 INT-CREDITTHIS ACCOUNT 0.57 1.35 CR

01/10/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 1.56 CR

01/11/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.22 1.78 CR

01/12/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 1.99 CR

01/01/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 2.20 CR

01/02/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 2.40 CR

01/03/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.16 2.56 CR

01/04/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 2.76 CR

01/05/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.18 2.94 CR

01/06/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.17 3.11 CR

3.11Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Expenses

Member Payments

Insurance Premiums - Mr Brett Freebody - AccumulationInsurance Premiums - Mr Brett Freebody

Accumulation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

10/07/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 DR

10/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 455.40 DR

12/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 455.40 910.80 DR

10/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:V0937546 650-000 227.70 1,138.50 DR

10/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 1,366.20 DR

11/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 1,593.90 DR

10/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 1,821.60 DR

10/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 2,049.30 DR

12/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 2,277.00 DR

10/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 2,504.70 DR

10/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 2,732.40 DR

2,732.40Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Insurance Premiums - Mrs Deanne Freebody - AccumulationInsurance Premiums - Mrs Deanne Freebody

Accumulation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2020 Bt Life Insuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 DR

04/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 383.90 DR

01/09/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 575.85 DR

01/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 767.80 DR

02/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 959.75 DR

01/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 1,151.70 DR

04/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 1,343.65 DR

01/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 1,535.60 DR

01/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 1,727.55 DR

01/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 1,919.50 DR

03/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 2,111.45 DR

01/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 2,303.40 DR

2,303.40Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Expenses

Other Expenses

Bank Fees - Cash At Bank - Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506Bank Fees - Cash At Bank

Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

10/09/2020 DE DISFEE:BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 9.00 9.00 DR

9.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Income Tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Change in provision for deferred tax 5,460.10 5,460.10 DR

30/06/2021 Fund Income Tax 109.65 5,350.45 DR

5,350.45Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Assets

Investments - Afterpay Limited

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

25/09/2020 B 100 APT 7,379.95 100.00000 7,379.95 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 4,437.05 11,817.00 DR

11,817.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 100.00000

Investments - ARB Corporation Limited.

01/07/2020 5,761.95 DR 321.00000Opening Balance

23/10/2020 ARB AUD 0.395 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 126.80 4.00000 5,888.75 DR

23/04/2021 ARB AUD 0.29 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 94.25 3.00000 5,983.00 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 8,183.32 14,166.32 DR

14,166.32Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 328.00000

Investments - Baby Bunting Group Limited

01/07/2020 9,660.00 DR 3,000.00000Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 7,200.00 16,860.00 DR

16,860.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 3,000.00000

Investments - BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 16,119.00 DR 450.00000Opening Balance

09/12/2020 S 110 BHP 3,051.78-110.00000 13,067.22 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,446.58 16,513.80 DR

16,513.80Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 340.00000

Investments - Cochlear Limited

01/07/2020 5,667.90 DR 30.00000Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,882.20 7,550.10 DR

7,550.10Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 30.00000

Investments - Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

01/07/2020 23,354.60 DR 340.00000Opening Balance

25/09/2020 S 95 DMP 5,581.83-95.00000 17,772.77 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 11,752.18 29,524.95 DR

29,524.95Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 245.00000
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Investments - Downer Edi Limited

01/07/2020 1,314.00 DR 300.00000Opening Balance

24/08/2020 DOW_R to DOW; 1:5.58 ACCELERATED - JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $3.75 54.00000 1,314.00 DR

24/08/2020 DOW_R to DOW; 1:5.58 ACCELERATED - JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $3.75 202.50 1,516.50 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 462.36 1,978.86 DR

1,978.86Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 354.00000

Investments - Ioupay Limited

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

19/02/2021 B 2000 IOU 1,309.95 2,000.00000 1,309.95 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 839.95 470.00 DR

470.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 2,000.00000

Investments - Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

03/07/2020 B 40 MQG 4,906.35 40.00000 4,906.35 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,350.85 6,257.20 DR

6,257.20Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 40.00000

Investments - Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2020 3,509.84 DR 601.00000Opening Balance

02/10/2020 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 59.54 13.00000 3,569.38 DR

26/03/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 74.24 16.00000 3,643.62 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 802.32 2,841.30 DR

2,841.30Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 630.00000

Investments - ReNu Energy Limited

01/07/2020 5.90 DR 369.00000Opening Balance

19/02/2021 S 369 RNE 1,779.65-369.00000 1,773.75 CR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,773.75 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Investments - South32 Limited

01/07/2020 7,454.16 DR 3,654.00000Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 3,252.06 10,706.22 DR

10,706.22Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 3,654.00000

Investments - Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2020 3,198.86 DR 1,022.00000Opening Balance

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 80.62 28.00000 3,279.48 DR

26/03/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 80.89 26.00000 3,360.37 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 685.39 4,045.76 DR

4,045.76Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 1,076.00000

Investments - Treasury Wine Estates Limited

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

09/12/2020 B 500 TWE 4,629.95 500.00000 4,629.95 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 1,210.05 5,840.00 DR

5,840.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 500.00000

Investments - Tyro Payments Limited

01/07/2020 7,000.00 DR 2,000.00000Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 360.00 7,360.00 DR

7,360.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 2,000.00000
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Investments - Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

01/07/2020 3,320.10 DR 170.00000Opening Balance

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 2,414.00 5,734.10 DR

5,734.10Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 170.00000

Investments - Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 16,962.75 DR 945.00000Opening Balance

03/07/2020 S 270 WBC 6,352.96-270.00000 10,609.79 DR

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC 218.13 11.00000 10,827.92 DR

19/02/2021 S 86 WBC 2,527.83-86.00000 8,300.09 DR

25/06/2021 WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 337.74 13.00000 8,637.83 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 7,183.70 15,821.53 DR

15,821.53Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 613.00000

Investments - DOW_R

01/07/2020 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

24/07/2020 DOW_R to DOW; 1:5.58 ACCELERATED - JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $3.75 54.00000 0.00 CR

24/08/2020 DOW_R to DOW; 1:5.58 ACCELERATED - JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $3.75-54.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021  0.00000

Investments - Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

01/07/2020 4,261.60 DR 3,044.00000Opening Balance

28/07/2020 Distribution reinvested 68.49 46.00000 4,330.09 DR

15/01/2021 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 69.52 48.00000 4,399.61 DR

30/06/2021 Market Value Adjustment 511.36 4,910.97 DR

4,910.97Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR 3,138.00000

Cash At Bank - Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200

01/07/2020 6,062.79 DROpening Balance

07/07/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 32833171-00 80.30 6,143.09 DR

01/08/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.78 6,143.87 DR

03/08/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 800.00 5,343.87 DR

01/09/2020 INT-CREDITTHIS ACCOUNT 0.57 5,344.44 DR

10/09/2020 DMP FNL DIV:001249661228 178.84 5,523.28 DR

10/09/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 700.00 4,823.28 DR

29/09/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S DMP 33772752-00 344.96 5,168.24 DR

01/10/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 5,168.45 DR

01/11/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.22 5,168.67 DR

01/12/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 5,168.88 DR

11/12/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S BHP 34449985-00 16.20 5,185.08 DR

14/12/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 4,685.08 DR

01/01/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 4,685.29 DR

29/01/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 4,185.29 DR

01/02/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 4,185.49 DR

23/02/2021 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 35112181-00 730.98 4,916.47 DR

27/02/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 300.00 4,616.47 DR

01/03/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.16 4,616.63 DR

11/03/2021 DMP ITM:001256754804 216.58 4,833.21 DR

17/03/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 300.00 4,533.21 DR

01/04/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 4,533.41 DR

14/04/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 4,033.41 DR

01/05/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.18 4,033.59 DR

24/05/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 3,533.59 DR

31/05/2021 MQG PAYMENT:001260351166 54.00 3,587.59 DR

01/06/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.17 3,587.76 DR

05/06/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513206901 100.00 3,487.76 DR

3,487.76Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Cash At Bank - Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506

01/07/2020 650.78 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Bt Life Insuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 458.83 DR

10/07/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 231.13 DR

03/08/2020 BPAY: 326561CIS ATF Downer EDI 202.50 28.63 DR

03/08/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 800.00 828.63 DR

04/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 636.68 DR

10/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 408.98 DR

01/09/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 217.03 DR

10/09/2020 DE DISFEE:BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 9.00 208.03 DR

10/09/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 700.00 908.03 DR

11/09/2020 BABY BUNTING GRP:SEP20/00802547 192.00 1,100.03 DR

01/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 908.08 DR

02/10/2020 BHP CHQ 339.55 1,247.63 DR

08/10/2020 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND:AF008/01018336 50.02 1,297.65 DR

12/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 455.40 842.25 DR

02/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 650.30 DR

10/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:V0937546 650-000 227.70 422.60 DR

01/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 230.65 DR

10/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 2.95 DR

14/12/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 502.95 DR

31/12/2020 SOUL PATTINSON 59.50 562.45 DR

04/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 370.50 DR

11/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 142.80 DR

29/01/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 642.80 DR

01/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 450.85 DR

10/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 223.15 DR

27/02/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 300.00 523.15 DR

01/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 331.20 DR

10/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 103.50 DR

12/03/2021 BABY BUNTING GRP:MAR21/00802850 174.00 277.50 DR

17/03/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 300.00 577.50 DR

01/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 385.55 DR

08/04/2021 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND:AI009/01011097 66.09 451.64 DR

12/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 223.94 DR

14/04/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 723.94 DR

03/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 531.99 DR

10/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 304.29 DR

14/05/2021 COH REPLACEMENT :APR20/99998889 32.00 336.29 DR

14/05/2021 COH REPLACEMENT :APR21/99999623 34.50 370.79 DR

21/05/2021 SOUL PATTINSON 44.20 414.99 DR

24/05/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 914.99 DR

01/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 723.04 DR

10/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 495.34 DR

495.34Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Other Assets - Sundry Assets

Sundry Debtors

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2020 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 2.96 2.96 DR

24/09/2020 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 1.14 4.10 DR

26/03/2021 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 3.11 7.21 DR

05/06/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513206901 100.00 107.21 DR

107.21Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades

Acquisitions - Shares in Listed Companies - Afterpay LimitedAcquisitions - Shares in Listed Companies

Afterpay Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

25/09/2020 B 100 APT 7,379.95 7,379.95 CR

29/09/2020 B 100 APT 7,379.95 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

ARB Corporation Limited.

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

23/10/2020 ARB AUD 0.395 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 126.80 126.80 CR

23/10/2020 ARB AUD 0.395 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 126.80 0.00 CR

23/04/2021 ARB AUD 0.29 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 94.25 94.25 CR

23/04/2021 ARB AUD 0.29 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 94.25 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Downer Edi Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

03/08/2020 DOW_R to DOW; 1:5.58 ACCELERATED - JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $3.75 202.50 202.50 DR

24/08/2020 DOW_R to DOW; 1:5.58 ACCELERATED - JUMBO OF ORD SHS @ $3.75 202.50 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Ioupay Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

19/02/2021 B 2000 IOU 1,309.95 1,309.95 CR

23/02/2021 B 2000 IOU 1,309.95 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

03/07/2020 B 40 MQG 4,906.35 4,906.35 CR

07/07/2020 B 40 MQG 4,906.35 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

02/10/2020 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 60.10 60.10 CR

02/10/2020 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 60.10 0.00 CR

26/03/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 76.75 76.75 CR

26/03/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 76.75 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 80.62 80.62 CR

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 80.62 0.00 CR

26/03/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 80.89 80.89 CR

26/03/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 80.89 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Treasury Wine Estates Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

09/12/2020 B 500 TWE 4,629.95 4,629.95 CR

11/12/2020 B 500 TWE 4,629.95 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC 209.25 209.25 CR

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC 209.25 0.00 CR

25/06/2021 WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 348.00 348.00 CR

25/06/2021 WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 348.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Acquisitions - Sundry Assets - Sundry DebtorsAcquisitions - Sundry Assets

Sundry Debtors

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2020 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 2.96 2.96 CR

01/07/2020 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 2.96 0.00 CR

24/09/2020 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 1.14 1.14 CR

24/09/2020 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 1.14 0.00 CR

26/03/2021 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 3.11 3.11 CR

26/03/2021 TLS DRP residual donated to charity 3.11 0.00 CR

05/06/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513206901 100.00 100.00 CR

05/06/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513206901 100.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Acquisitions - Units In Listed Unit Trusts - Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully PaidAcquisitions - Units In Listed Unit Trusts

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

28/07/2020 Distribution reinvested 68.49 68.49 CR

28/07/2020 Distribution reinvested 68.49 0.00 CR

15/01/2021 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 69.52 69.52 CR

15/01/2021 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 69.52 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Disposals - Shares in Listed Companies - BHP Group LimitedDisposals - Shares in Listed Companies

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

09/12/2020 S 110 BHP 4,646.15 4,646.15 DR

11/12/2020 S 110 BHP 4,646.15 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

25/09/2020 S 95 DMP 7,724.91 7,724.91 DR

29/09/2020 S 95 DMP 7,724.91 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

03/07/2020 S 270 WBC 4,986.65 4,986.65 DR

07/07/2020 S 270 WBC 4,986.65 0.00 CR

19/02/2021 S 86 WBC 2,040.93 2,040.93 DR

23/02/2021 S 86 WBC 2,040.93 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

DRP Residual Transfer - Shares in Listed Companies - Telstra Corporation LimitedDRP Residual Transfer - Shares in Listed Companies

Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 2.96 2.96 CR

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 2.96 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets

Other Assets - DRP Residual

Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2020 1.35 DROpening Balance

02/10/2020 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 0.56 1.91 DR

26/03/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 2.51 4.42 DR

4.42Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2020 2.96 DROpening Balance

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 2.96 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 24.13 DROpening Balance

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC 8.88 15.25 DR

25/06/2021 WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 10.26 25.51 DR

25.51Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Other Assets - Receivables

Investment Income Receivable - Distributions - Units In Listed Unit Trusts

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

01/07/2020 68.49 DROpening Balance

28/07/2020 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 68.49 0.00 CR

04/01/2021 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 69.52 69.52 DR

15/01/2021 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 69.52 0.00 CR

30/06/2021 MHH AUD DRP 5% DISC 70.60 70.60 DR

70.60Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Investment Income Receivable - Dividends - Shares in Listed Companies

ARB Corporation Limited.

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

23/10/2020 ARB AUD 0.395 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 126.80 126.80 CR

23/10/2020 ARB AUD 0.395 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 126.80 0.00 CR

23/04/2021 ARB AUD 0.29 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 94.25 94.25 CR

23/04/2021 ARB AUD 0.29 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 94.25 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Baby Bunting Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

11/09/2020 BBN AUD 0.064 FRANKED, 30% CTR 192.00 192.00 CR

11/09/2020 BBN AUD 0.064 FRANKED, 30% CTR 192.00 0.00 CR

12/03/2021 BBN AUD 0.058 FRANKED, 30% CTR 174.00 174.00 CR

12/03/2021 BBN AUD 0.058 FRANKED, 30% CTR 174.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

22/09/2020 BHP USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 339.55 339.55 DR

02/10/2020 BHP USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 339.55 0.00 CR

23/03/2021 BHP USD 1.01, 1.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 445.86 445.86 DR

445.86Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Cochlear Limited

01/07/2020 32.00 DROpening Balance

20/04/2021 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 1.15 CFI 34.50 66.50 DR

14/05/2021 COH AUD 1.6 FRANKED, 30% CTR 32.00 34.50 DR

14/05/2021 COH AUD UNFRANKED, 1.15 CFI 34.50 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

10/09/2020 DMP AUD 0.526 FRANKED, 30% CTR 178.84 178.84 CR

10/09/2020 DMP AUD 0.526 FRANKED, 30% CTR 178.84 0.00 CR

11/03/2021 DMP AUD 0.442 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI 216.58 216.58 CR

11/03/2021 DMP AUD 0.442 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI 216.58 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Downer Edi Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

25/09/2020 DOW AUD UNFRANKED, 0.14 CFI, DRP SUSP 42.00 42.00 DR

25/03/2021 DOW AUD UNFRANKED, 0.09 CFI, DRP SUSP 31.86 73.86 DR

73.86Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

22/12/2020 MQG AUD 0.54 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.81 CFI, DRP NIL DISC 54.00 54.00 DR

31/05/2021 MQG AUD 0.54 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.81 CFI, DRP NIL DISC 54.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

02/10/2020 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 60.10 60.10 CR

02/10/2020 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 60.10 0.00 CR

26/03/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 76.75 76.75 CR

26/03/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC 76.75 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

South32 Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

08/10/2020 S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR 50.02 50.02 CR

08/10/2020 S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR 50.02 0.00 CR

08/04/2021 S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR 66.09 66.09 CR

08/04/2021 S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR 66.09 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 2.96 2.96 CR

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 1.14 4.10 CR

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 77.66 81.76 CR

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 81.76 0.00 CR

26/03/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 3.11 3.11 CR

26/03/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 80.89 84.00 CR

26/03/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 84.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Treasury Wine Estates Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/04/2021 TWE AUD 0.15 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 75.00 75.00 DR

75.00Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

14/12/2020 SOL AUD 0.35 FRANKED, 30% CTR 59.50 59.50 DR

31/12/2020 SOL AUD 0.35 FRANKED, 30% CTR 59.50 0.00 CR

14/05/2021 SOL AUD 0.26 FRANKED, 30% CTR 44.20 44.20 DR

21/05/2021 SOL AUD 0.26 FRANKED, 30% CTR 44.20 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC 209.25 209.25 CR

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC 209.25 0.00 CR

25/06/2021 WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 348.00 348.00 CR

25/06/2021 WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 348.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Investment Income Receivable - Interest - Cash At Bank

Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/08/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.78 0.78 CR

01/08/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.78 0.00 CR

01/09/2020 INT-CREDITTHIS ACCOUNT 0.57 0.57 CR

01/09/2020 INT-CREDITTHIS ACCOUNT 0.57 0.00 CR

01/10/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.21 CR

01/10/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.00 CR

01/11/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.22 0.22 CR

01/11/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.22 0.00 CR

01/12/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.21 CR

01/12/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.00 CR

01/01/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.21 CR

01/01/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.00 CR

01/02/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 0.20 CR

01/02/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 0.00 CR

01/03/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.16 0.16 CR

01/03/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.16 0.00 CR

01/04/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 0.20 CR

01/04/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 0.00 CR

01/05/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.18 0.18 CR

01/05/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.18 0.00 CR

01/06/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.17 0.17 CR

01/06/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.17 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Other Assets - Deferred Tax Assets

Carried Forward Accounting Losses

01/07/2020 369.45 DROpening Balance

30/06/2021 Change In Carry Forward Loss 120.15 489.60 DR

489.60Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Carried Forward Capital Losses

01/07/2020 8,614.10 DROpening Balance

30/06/2021 Change In Carry Forward Loss 10.50 8,603.60 DR

8,603.60Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Other Assets - Current Tax Assets

Income Tax Payable

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 1,368.10 1,368.10 DR

1,368.10Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Provision for Income Tax

01/07/2020 65.55 CROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 65.55 0.00 CR

30/06/2021 Tax Effect Of Income 109.65 109.65 DR

109.65Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
Franking Credits - Shares in Listed Companies - ARB Corporation Limited.Franking Credits - Shares in Listed Companies

ARB Corporation Limited.

01/07/2020 28.53 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 28.53 0.00 CR

23/10/2020 ARB AUD 0.395 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 54.34 54.34 DR

23/04/2021 ARB AUD 0.29 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 2% DISC, BSP 40.39 94.73 DR

94.73Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Baby Bunting Group Limited

01/07/2020 118.28 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 118.28 0.00 CR

11/09/2020 BBN AUD 0.064 FRANKED, 30% CTR 82.29 82.29 DR

12/03/2021 BBN AUD 0.058 FRANKED, 30% CTR 74.57 156.86 DR

156.86Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 410.99 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 410.99 0.00 CR

22/09/2020 BHP USD 0.55, 0.55 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 145.52 145.52 DR

23/03/2021 BHP USD 1.01, 1.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 191.08 336.60 DR

336.60Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Cochlear Limited

01/07/2020 13.71 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 13.71 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited

01/07/2020 210.33 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 210.33 0.00 CR

10/09/2020 DMP AUD 0.526 FRANKED, 30% CTR 76.65 76.65 DR

11/03/2021 DMP AUD 0.442 FRANKED, 30% CTR, NIL CFI 46.41 123.06 DR

123.06Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Macquarie Group Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

22/12/2020 MQG AUD 0.54 FRANKED, 30% CTR, 0.81 CFI, DRP NIL DISC 9.26 9.26 DR

9.26Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Origin Energy Limited

01/07/2020 75.22 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 75.22 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

South32 Limited

01/07/2020 116.71 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 116.71 0.00 CR

08/10/2020 S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR 21.44 21.44 DR

08/04/2021 S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR 28.32 49.76 DR

49.76Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Telstra Corporation Limited

01/07/2020 68.58 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 68.58 0.00 CR

24/09/2020 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 35.04 35.04 DR

26/03/2021 TLS AUD 0.03 SPEC, 0.08 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 36.00 71.04 DR

71.04Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Assets
Treasury Wine Estates Limited

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/04/2021 TWE AUD 0.15 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 32.14 32.14 DR

32.14Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited

01/07/2020 18.21 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 18.21 0.00 CR

14/12/2020 SOL AUD 0.35 FRANKED, 30% CTR 25.50 25.50 DR

14/05/2021 SOL AUD 0.26 FRANKED, 30% CTR 18.94 44.44 DR

44.44Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Westpac Banking Corporation

01/07/2020 307.54 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 307.54 0.00 CR

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC 89.68 89.68 DR

25/06/2021 WBC AUD 0.58 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC 149.14 238.82 DR

238.82Closing Balance30/06/2021 DR

Change in Carried Forward Losses

01/07/2020 65.55 DROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Fund Tax Finalisation 65.55 0.00 CR

30/06/2021 Change In Carry Forward Loss 109.65 109.65 CR

109.65Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Liabilities

Other Creditors and Accruals

Bank Fees - Cash At Bank - Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506Bank Fees - Cash At Bank

Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

10/09/2020 DE DISFEE:BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 9.00 9.00 CR

10/09/2020 DE DISFEE:BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 9.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Member Payments

Insurance Premiums - Mr Brett Freebody - AccumulationInsurance Premiums - Mr Brett Freebody

Accumulation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

10/07/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/07/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

10/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/08/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

12/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 455.40 455.40 CR

12/10/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 455.40 0.00 CR

10/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:V0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/11/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

10/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/12/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

11/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

11/01/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

10/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/02/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

10/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/03/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

12/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

12/04/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

10/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/05/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR

10/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/06/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 227.70 0.00 CR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Insurance Premiums - Mrs Deanne Freebody - AccumulationInsurance Premiums - Mrs Deanne Freebody

Accumulation

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2020 Bt Life Insuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/07/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

04/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

04/08/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

01/09/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/09/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

01/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/10/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

02/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

02/11/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

01/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/12/2020 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

04/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

04/01/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

01/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/02/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

01/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/03/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

01/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/04/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

03/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

03/05/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

01/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/06/2021 Insurance Premium Paid 191.95 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Deferred Tax Liability

Unrealised Gains/Losses

01/07/2020 402.50 CROpening Balance

30/06/2021 Change in provision for deferred tax 5,460.10 5,862.60 CR

5,862.60Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Fund Suspense

Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

07/07/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 32833171-00 80.30 80.30 CR

07/07/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 32833171-00 4,906.35 4,986.65 CR

07/07/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 32833171-00 4,986.65 0.00 CR

01/08/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.78 0.78 CR

01/08/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.78 0.00 CR

03/08/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 800.00 800.00 CR

03/08/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 800.00 0.00 CR

01/09/2020 INT-CREDITTHIS ACCOUNT 0.57 0.57 CR

01/09/2020 INT-CREDITTHIS ACCOUNT 0.57 0.00 CR

10/09/2020 DMP FNL DIV:001249661228 178.84 178.84 CR

10/09/2020 DMP FNL DIV:001249661228 178.84 0.00 CR

10/09/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 700.00 700.00 CR

10/09/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 700.00 0.00 CR

29/09/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S DMP 33772752-00 344.96 344.96 CR

29/09/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S DMP 33772752-00 7,379.95 7,724.91 CR

29/09/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S DMP 33772752-00 7,724.91 0.00 CR

01/10/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.21 CR

01/10/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.00 CR

01/11/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.22 0.22 CR

01/11/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.22 0.00 CR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
01/12/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.21 CR

01/12/2020 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.00 CR

11/12/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S BHP 34449985-00 16.20 16.20 CR

11/12/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S BHP 34449985-00 4,629.95 4,646.15 CR

11/12/2020 WESTPAC SECURITl:S BHP 34449985-00 4,646.15 0.00 CR

14/12/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 500.00 CR

14/12/2020 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 0.00 CR

01/01/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.21 CR

01/01/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.21 0.00 CR

29/01/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 500.00 CR

29/01/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 0.00 CR

01/02/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 0.20 CR

01/02/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 0.00 CR

23/02/2021 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 35112181-00 730.98 730.98 CR

23/02/2021 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 35112181-00 1,309.95 2,040.93 CR

23/02/2021 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 35112181-00 2,040.93 0.00 CR

27/02/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 300.00 300.00 CR

27/02/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 300.00 0.00 CR

01/03/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.16 0.16 CR

01/03/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.16 0.00 CR

11/03/2021 DMP ITM:001256754804 216.58 216.58 CR

11/03/2021 DMP ITM:001256754804 216.58 0.00 CR

17/03/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 300.00 300.00 CR

17/03/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 300.00 0.00 CR

01/04/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 0.20 CR

01/04/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.20 0.00 CR

14/04/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 500.00 CR

14/04/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 0.00 CR

01/05/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.18 0.18 CR

01/05/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.18 0.00 CR

24/05/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 500.00 CR

24/05/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506 500.00 0.00 CR

31/05/2021 MQG PAYMENT:001260351166 54.00 54.00 CR

31/05/2021 MQG PAYMENT:001260351166 54.00 0.00 CR

01/06/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.17 0.17 CR

01/06/2021 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT 0.17 0.00 CR

05/06/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513206901 100.00 100.00 CR

05/06/2021 MB TRANSFER TO 513206901 100.00 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506

01/07/2020 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2020 Bt Life Insuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/07/2020 Bt Life Insuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/07/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/07/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

03/08/2020 BPAY: 326561CIS ATF Downer EDI 202.50 202.50 CR

03/08/2020 BPAY: 326561CIS ATF Downer EDI 202.50 0.00 CR

03/08/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 800.00 800.00 CR

03/08/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 800.00 0.00 CR

04/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

04/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

01/09/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/09/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/09/2020 DE DISFEE:BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 9.00 9.00 CR

10/09/2020 DE DISFEE:BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 9.00 0.00 CR

10/09/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 700.00 700.00 CR

10/09/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 700.00 0.00 CR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
11/09/2020 BABY BUNTING GRP:SEP20/00802547 192.00 192.00 CR

11/09/2020 BABY BUNTING GRP:SEP20/00802547 192.00 0.00 CR

01/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

02/10/2020 BHP CHQ 339.55 339.55 CR

02/10/2020 BHP CHQ 339.55 0.00 CR

08/10/2020 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND:AF008/01018336 50.02 50.02 CR

08/10/2020 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND:AF008/01018336 50.02 0.00 CR

12/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 455.40 455.40 CR

12/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 455.40 0.00 CR

02/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

02/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:V0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:V0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

01/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

14/12/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 500.00 CR

14/12/2020 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 0.00 CR

31/12/2020 SOUL PATTINSON 59.50 59.50 CR

31/12/2020 SOUL PATTINSON 59.50 0.00 CR

04/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

04/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

11/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

11/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

29/01/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 500.00 CR

29/01/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 0.00 CR

01/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

27/02/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 300.00 300.00 CR

27/02/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 300.00 0.00 CR

01/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

12/03/2021 BABY BUNTING GRP:MAR21/00802850 174.00 174.00 CR

12/03/2021 BABY BUNTING GRP:MAR21/00802850 174.00 0.00 CR

17/03/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 300.00 300.00 CR

17/03/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 300.00 0.00 CR

01/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

08/04/2021 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND:AI009/01011097 66.09 66.09 CR

08/04/2021 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND:AI009/01011097 66.09 0.00 CR

12/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

12/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

14/04/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 500.00 CR

14/04/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 0.00 CR

03/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

03/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

14/05/2021 COH REPLACEMENT :APR20/99998889 32.00 32.00 CR

14/05/2021 COH REPLACEMENT :APR20/99998889 32.00 0.00 CR

14/05/2021 COH REPLACEMENT :APR21/99999623 34.50 34.50 CR

14/05/2021 COH REPLACEMENT :APR21/99999623 34.50 0.00 CR

21/05/2021 SOUL PATTINSON 44.20 44.20 CR
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2020 to 30 June 2021

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Liabilities
21/05/2021 SOUL PATTINSON 44.20 0.00 CR

24/05/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 500.00 CR

24/05/2021 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200 500.00 0.00 CR

01/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 191.95 CR

01/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 0.00 CR

10/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 227.70 CR

10/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2021

Member Entitlements

Member Entitlement Accounts

Mr Brett Freebody - AccumulationMr Brett Freebody

Accumulation

01/07/2020 55,631.13 CROpening Balance

10/07/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 55,403.43 CR

10/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 55,175.73 CR

12/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 455.40 54,720.33 CR

10/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:V0937546 650-000 227.70 54,492.63 CR

10/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 54,264.93 CR

11/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 54,037.23 CR

10/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 53,809.53 CR

10/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 53,581.83 CR

12/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 53,354.13 CR

10/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 53,126.43 CR

10/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000 227.70 52,898.73 CR

30/06/2021 Income Taxes Allocated 2,720.30 50,178.43 CR

30/06/2021 Investment Profit or Loss 26,260.55 76,438.98 CR

30/06/2021 Tax Effect of Direct Member Expenses 409.86 76,848.84 CR

76,848.84Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR

Mrs Deanne Freebody - AccumulationMrs Deanne Freebody

Accumulation

01/07/2020 68,751.18 CROpening Balance

01/07/2020 Bt Life Insuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 68,559.23 CR

04/08/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 68,367.28 CR

01/09/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 68,175.33 CR

01/10/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 67,983.38 CR

02/11/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 67,791.43 CR

01/12/2020 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 67,599.48 CR

04/01/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 67,407.53 CR

01/02/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 67,215.58 CR

01/03/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 67,023.63 CR

01/04/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 66,831.68 CR

03/05/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 66,639.73 CR

01/06/2021 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000 191.95 66,447.78 CR

30/06/2021 Income Taxes Allocated 3,385.52 63,062.26 CR

30/06/2021 Investment Profit or Loss 32,682.47 95,744.73 CR

30/06/2021 Tax Effect of Direct Member Expenses 345.51 96,090.24 CR

96,090.24Closing Balance30/06/2021 CR
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2021

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Quantity

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountableIndexationAmountTax Free

Market Value Original

Cost

Accounting

Gain/(Loss) Tax Deferred/Description DeferredAMIT

Bank
Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200

 0.00  3,487.76  0.00  0.00 30/06/2021  3,487.76  3,487.76  3,487.76  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  3,487.76  3,487.76  3,487.76  3,487.76  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506

 0.00  495.34  0.00  0.00 30/06/2021  495.34  495.34  495.34  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  495.34  495.34  495.34  495.34  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 BankTotal  0.00  0.00  3,983.10  3,983.10  3,983.10  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Listed Securities Market
Afterpay Limited (ASX:APT)

 4,437.05  7,379.95  0.00  0.00 25/09/2020  11,817.00  100.00  7,379.95  4,437.05  0.00 

 4,437.05  4,437.05  100.00  11,817.00  7,379.95  7,379.95  0.00  0.00  0.00 

ARB Corporation Limited. (ASX:ARB)

 8,282.97  5,019.55  0.00  0.00 25/05/2017  13,302.52  308.00  5,019.55  8,282.97  0.00 

 75.67  53.90  0.00  0.00 20/04/2018  129.57  3.00  53.90  75.67  0.00 

 68.92  60.65  0.00  0.00 19/10/2018  129.57  3.00  60.65  68.92  0.00 

 71.48  58.09  0.00  0.00 18/04/2019  129.57  3.00  58.09  71.48  0.00 

 106.19  66.57  0.00  0.00 18/10/2019  172.76  4.00  66.57  106.19  0.00 

 45.96  126.80  0.00  0.00 23/10/2020  172.76  4.00  126.80  45.96  0.00 

 35.32  94.25  0.00  0.00 23/04/2021  129.57  3.00  94.25  35.32  0.00 

 8,686.51  8,605.23  81.28  328.00  14,166.32  5,479.81  5,479.81  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Baby Bunting Group Limited (ASX:BBN)

 7,530.05  9,329.95  0.00  0.00 24/08/2016  16,860.00  3,000.00  9,329.95  7,530.05  0.00 

 7,530.05  7,530.05  3,000.00  16,860.00  9,329.95  9,329.95  0.00  0.00  0.00 

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)

 6,000.25  8,085.05  0.00  0.00 18/03/2015  14,085.30  290.00  8,085.05  6,000.25  0.00 

 1,278.05  1,150.45  0.00  0.00 25/08/2015  2,428.50  50.00  1,150.45  1,278.05  0.00 

 7,278.30  7,278.30  340.00  16,513.80  9,235.50  9,235.50  0.00  0.00  0.00 
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2021

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Quantity

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountableIndexationAmountTax Free

Market Value Original

Cost

Accounting

Gain/(Loss) Tax Deferred/Description DeferredAMIT

Listed Securities Market
Cochlear Limited (ASX:COH)

 443.45  4,589.95  0.00  0.00 27/11/2019  5,033.40  20.00  4,589.95  443.45  0.00 

 1,116.70  1,400.00  0.00  0.00 23/04/2020  2,516.70  10.00  1,400.00  1,116.70  0.00 

 1,560.15  1,560.15  30.00  7,550.10  5,989.95  5,989.95  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited (ASX:DMP)

 779.54  787.09  0.00  0.00 29/05/2017  1,566.63  13.00  787.09  779.54  0.00 

 9,932.09  5,975.23  0.00  0.00 14/12/2017  15,907.32  132.00  5,975.23  9,932.09  0.00 

 7,552.05  4,498.95  0.00  0.00 15/01/2018  12,051.00  100.00  4,498.95  7,552.05  0.00 

 18,263.68  18,263.68  245.00  29,524.95  11,261.27  11,261.27  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Downer Edi Limited (ASX:DOW)

(422.95)  2,099.95  0.00  0.00 23/01/2020  1,677.00  300.00  2,099.95  422.95  0.00 

 99.36  202.50  0.00  0.00 24/08/2020  301.86  54.00  202.50  99.36  0.00 

 422.95 (323.59)  99.36  354.00  1,978.86  2,302.45  2,302.45  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Ioupay Limited (ASX:IOU)

(839.95)  1,309.95  0.00  0.00 19/02/2021  470.00  2,000.00  1,309.95  839.95  0.00 

 839.95 (839.95) 2,000.00  470.00  1,309.95  1,309.95  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Macquarie Group Limited (ASX:MQG)

 1,350.85  4,906.35  0.00  0.00 3/07/2020  6,257.20  40.00  4,906.35  1,350.85  0.00 

 1,350.85  1,350.85  40.00  6,257.20  4,906.35  4,906.35  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (ASX:MHH)

 165.05  4,394.95  0.00  0.00 21/10/2019  4,695.00  3,000.00  4,529.95  300.05 (135.00)

 1.36  66.51  0.00  0.00 16/01/2020  68.86  44.00  67.50  2.35 (0.99)

 3.50 (0.08) 0.00  0.00 28/07/2020  71.99  46.00  68.49  72.07 (68.57)

 5.60 (2.03) 0.00  0.00 15/01/2021  75.12  48.00  69.52  77.15 (71.55)

 175.51  302.40  149.22  3,138.00  4,910.97  4,735.46  4,459.35  0.00  0.00 (276.11)
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2021

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Quantity

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountableIndexationAmountTax Free

Market Value Original

Cost

Accounting

Gain/(Loss) Tax Deferred/Description DeferredAMIT

Listed Securities Market
Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG)

(1,428.88)  1,979.10  0.00  0.00 14/04/2010  550.22  122.00  1,979.10  1,428.88  0.00 

(779.95)  1,907.45  0.00  0.00 25/08/2015  1,127.50  250.00  1,907.45  779.95  0.00 

 108.63  852.00  0.00  0.00 5/11/2015  960.63  213.00  852.00  108.63  0.00 

(14.24)  86.40  0.00  0.00 27/03/2020  72.16  16.00  86.40  14.24  0.00 

(0.91)  59.54  0.00  0.00 2/10/2020  58.63  13.00  59.54  0.91  0.00 

(2.08)  74.24  0.00  0.00 26/03/2021  72.16  16.00  74.24  2.08  0.00 

 2,226.06 (2,117.43)  108.63  630.00  2,841.30  4,958.73  4,958.73  0.00  0.00  0.00 

South32 Limited (ASX:S32)

 154.95  334.36  0.00  0.00 15/12/2014  489.31  167.00  334.36  154.95  0.00 

 126.50  327.65  0.00  0.00 30/12/2014  454.15  155.00  327.65  126.50  0.00 

 265.36  707.40  0.00  0.00 18/03/2015  972.76  332.00  707.40  265.36  0.00 

 4,815.05  3,974.95  0.00  0.00 20/11/2015  8,790.00  3,000.00  3,974.95  4,815.05  0.00 

 5,361.86  5,361.86  3,654.00  10,706.22  5,344.36  5,344.36  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Telstra Corporation Limited (ASX:TLS)

(1,519.95)  5,279.95  0.00  0.00 17/01/2014  3,760.00  1,000.00  5,279.95  1,519.95  0.00 

 5.68  77.04  0.00  0.00 27/03/2020  82.72  22.00  77.04  5.68  0.00 

 24.66  80.62  0.00  0.00 24/09/2020  105.28  28.00  80.62  24.66  0.00 

 16.87  80.89  0.00  0.00 26/03/2021  97.76  26.00  80.89  16.87  0.00 

 1,519.95 (1,472.74)  5.68  41.53  1,076.00  4,045.76  5,518.50  5,518.50  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Treasury Wine Estates Limited (ASX:TWE)

 1,210.05  4,629.95  0.00  0.00 9/12/2020  5,840.00  500.00  4,629.95  1,210.05  0.00 

 1,210.05  1,210.05  500.00  5,840.00  4,629.95  4,629.95  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Tyro Payments Limited (ASX:TYR)

 350.05  7,009.95  0.00  0.00 6/12/2019  7,360.00  2,000.00  7,009.95  350.05  0.00 

 350.05  350.05  2,000.00  7,360.00  7,009.95  7,009.95  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited (ASX:SOL)

 2,020.25  3,713.85  0.00  0.00 3/01/2020  5,734.10  170.00  3,713.85  2,020.25  0.00 

 2,020.25  2,020.25  170.00  5,734.10  3,713.85  3,713.85  0.00  0.00  0.00 
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2021

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Quantity

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountableIndexationAmountTax Free

Market Value Original

Cost

Accounting

Gain/(Loss) Tax Deferred/Description DeferredAMIT

Listed Securities Market
Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)

(0.21)  542.22  0.00  0.00 20/12/2018  542.01  21.00  542.22  0.21  0.00 

(46.50)  820.80  0.00  0.00 24/06/2019  774.30  30.00  820.80  46.50  0.00 

 17.92  704.76  0.00  0.00 20/12/2019  722.68  28.00  704.76  17.92  0.00 

 4,845.65  8,317.45  0.00  0.00 13/03/2020  13,163.10  510.00  8,317.45  4,845.65  0.00 

 65.78  218.13  0.00  0.00 18/12/2020  283.91  11.00  218.13  65.78  0.00 

(2.21)  337.74  0.00  0.00 25/06/2021  335.53  13.00  337.74  2.21  0.00 

 48.92  4,880.43  4,863.57  65.78  613.00  15,821.53  10,941.10  10,941.10  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 Listed Securities MarketTotal  58,351.03  56,249.85  7,435.12  5,057.83  162,398.11  104,047.08  103,770.97  0.00  0.00 (276.11)
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Unrealised Capital Gains as at 30 June 2021

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Capital Gains Tax Return Summary 

Current Year Capital Gains
Capital LossesOtherDiscountIndexation

Total

Capital GainsDeferred

 63,232.00 Shares & Units - Listed Shares  0.00  55,947.00  7,285.00  5,057.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Shares  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 451.00 Shares & Units - Listed Trusts  0.00  302.00  149.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Units  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Australian Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Collectables  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other CGT Assets & Other CGT Events  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Distributed Capital Gains from Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  56,249.00  5,057.00  63,683.00  7,434.00  0.00 

Capital Losses Applied

Current Year

Net Capital Gains

Net Gain after applying losses

Prior Years

Discount applicable

Net Gain after applying discount

 7,434.00  56,249.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 63,683.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 5,057.00 

 58,626.00 

 0.00  0.00  5,057.00 

 0.00  56,249.00  2,377.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

Gains/Losses on Custom Holding Accounts

Account Name Book Cost Value Gain/(Loss) Tax Rate % Tax Effect

 107.21  0.00  10.00%  0.00  107.21 

Custom Holding Accounts Totals  107.21  107.21  0.00  0.00 
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2021

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Listed Securities Market

Afterpay Limited (ASX:APT)  4,437.05  11,817.00  100.00000  118.17000 30 Jun 2021APT

ARB Corporation Limited. (ASX:ARB)  8,183.32  14,166.32  328.00000  43.19000 30 Jun 2021ARB

Baby Bunting Group Limited (ASX:BBN)  7,200.00  16,860.00  3,000.00000  5.62000 30 Jun 2021BBN

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)  3,446.58  16,513.80  340.00000  48.57000 30 Jun 2021BHP

Cochlear Limited (ASX:COH)  1,882.20  7,550.10  30.00000  251.67000 30 Jun 2021COH

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited (ASX:DMP)  11,752.18  29,524.95  245.00000  120.51000 30 Jun 2021DMP

Downer Edi Limited (ASX:DOW)  462.36  1,978.86  354.00000  5.59000 30 Jun 2021DOW

Ioupay Limited (ASX:IOU) (839.95) 470.00  2,000.00000  0.23500 30 Jun 2021IOU

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (ASX:MHH)  511.36  4,910.97  3,138.00000  1.56500 30 Jun 2021MHH

Macquarie Group Limited (ASX:MQG)  1,350.85  6,257.20  40.00000  156.43000 30 Jun 2021MQG

Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG) (802.32) 2,841.30  630.00000  4.51000 30 Jun 2021ORG

ReNu Energy Limited (ASX:RNE)  1,773.75  0.00  0.00000  0.05600 30 Jun 2021RNE

South32 Limited (ASX:S32)  3,252.06  10,706.22  3,654.00000  2.93000 30 Jun 2021S32

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited (ASX:SOL)  2,414.00  5,734.10  170.00000  33.73000 30 Jun 2021SOL

Telstra Corporation Limited (ASX:TLS)  685.39  4,045.76  1,076.00000  3.76000 30 Jun 2021TLS

Treasury Wine Estates Limited (ASX:TWE)  1,210.05  5,840.00  500.00000  11.68000 30 Jun 2021TWE

Tyro Payments Limited (ASX:TYR)  360.00  7,360.00  2,000.00000  3.68000 30 Jun 2021TYR

Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)  7,183.70  15,821.53  613.00000  25.81000 30 Jun 2021WBC

Listed Securities Market Total  162,398.11  54,462.58 

Fund Total  162,398.11  54,462.58 
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Freebody Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

$

 2021
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  53,907.22 

ADD:

Excess Accounting Loss Carried Forward  2,463.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  54,462.58 
Realised Capital Gains  104.59 
Carry Forward Accounting Loss  2,463.00 
Non-Taxable Income  140.12 

 0.93 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss (801.00)

Income Amount Tax Amount

(801.00)  0.00 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 801.00 (109.65)Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax (109.65)

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax (109.65)

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  5,460.10 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  5,350.45 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

(109.65)Provision for Income Tax

ADD:

Change in Carried Forward Losses  109.65 

Franking Credits  1,156.71 

LESS:

Income Tax Payable (Receivable) (1,156.71)

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

Freebody Superannuation Fund
Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

For the Period from 01/07/2020 to 30/06/2021
Unrealised Capital Gains/Losses
Non-Custom Holding Investments
From Unrealised Gains Report Indexed Discount Other Total Capital Gains Capital Losses
Current Year Unrealised Capital Gains - $56,249.00 $7,434.00 $63,683.00Current Year Unrealised Losses $5,057.00
Capital Losses Applied - $56,249.00 $7,434.00 $63,683.00Realised Losses Carried

Forward
$86,036.00

Net Unrealised Capital Gains After
Applying Losses

- - - - $91,093.00

Discount Applicable -
Net Unrealised Capital Gains / Losses - - - - $27,410.00

Unrealised Tax Provision 15.00% -

Custom Holding Accounts Unrealised Gains/(Losses)
Sundry Debtors -
Unrealised Tax Provision 10.00% -

Total Deferred Tax Liabilities/(Assets) on Investments -
Pension Exemption Factor 0.0000% - -
Unrealised Losses 10.00% -$27,410.00 -$2,741.00
Offset Utilised Realised Losses 10.00% $86,036.00 $8,603.60
Deferred Tax Effect of Unrealised Capital Gains/(Losses) $5,862.60

Carry Forward Accounting Losses
Tax Losses Carried Forward $3,264.00
Accounting Losses Provision 15.00% $489.60

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Accounting Losses -$489.60

Carry Forward Capital Gains/Losses
Capital Losses Carried Forward $86,036.00
Capital Losses Provision 10.00% $8,603.60

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Capital Losses -$8,603.60



Freebody Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2021

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Listed Securities Market

Afterpay Limited (ASX:APT)  4,437.05  11,817.00  100.00000  118.17000 30 Jun 2021APT

ARB Corporation Limited. (ASX:ARB)  8,183.32  14,166.32  328.00000  43.19000 30 Jun 2021ARB

Baby Bunting Group Limited (ASX:BBN)  7,200.00  16,860.00  3,000.00000  5.62000 30 Jun 2021BBN

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)  3,446.58  16,513.80  340.00000  48.57000 30 Jun 2021BHP

Cochlear Limited (ASX:COH)  1,882.20  7,550.10  30.00000  251.67000 30 Jun 2021COH

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited (ASX:DMP)  11,752.18  29,524.95  245.00000  120.51000 30 Jun 2021DMP

Downer Edi Limited (ASX:DOW)  462.36  1,978.86  354.00000  5.59000 30 Jun 2021DOW

Ioupay Limited (ASX:IOU) (839.95) 470.00  2,000.00000  0.23500 30 Jun 2021IOU

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (ASX:MHH)  511.36  4,910.97  3,138.00000  1.56500 30 Jun 2021MHH

Macquarie Group Limited (ASX:MQG)  1,350.85  6,257.20  40.00000  156.43000 30 Jun 2021MQG

Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG) (802.32) 2,841.30  630.00000  4.51000 30 Jun 2021ORG

ReNu Energy Limited (ASX:RNE)  1,773.75  0.00  0.00000  0.05600 30 Jun 2021RNE

South32 Limited (ASX:S32)  3,252.06  10,706.22  3,654.00000  2.93000 30 Jun 2021S32

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited (ASX:SOL)  2,414.00  5,734.10  170.00000  33.73000 30 Jun 2021SOL

Telstra Corporation Limited (ASX:TLS)  685.39  4,045.76  1,076.00000  3.76000 30 Jun 2021TLS

Treasury Wine Estates Limited (ASX:TWE)  1,210.05  5,840.00  500.00000  11.68000 30 Jun 2021TWE

Tyro Payments Limited (ASX:TYR)  360.00  7,360.00  2,000.00000  3.68000 30 Jun 2021TYR

Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)  7,183.70  15,821.53  613.00000  25.81000 30 Jun 2021WBC

Listed Securities Market Total  162,398.11  54,462.58 

Fund Total  162,398.11  54,462.58 
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Freebody Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

$

 2021
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  53,907.22 

ADD:

Excess Accounting Loss Carried Forward  2,463.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  54,462.58 
Realised Capital Gains  104.59 
Carry Forward Accounting Loss  2,463.00 
Non-Taxable Income  140.12 

 0.93 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss (801.00)

Income Amount Tax Amount

(801.00)  0.00 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 801.00 (109.65)Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax (109.65)

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax (109.65)

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  5,460.10 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  5,350.45 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

(109.65)Provision for Income Tax

ADD:

Change in Carried Forward Losses  109.65 

Franking Credits  1,156.71 

LESS:

Income Tax Payable (Receivable) (1,156.71)

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Date Withdrawals Deposits  BalanceDescription

Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200 (650-000 513534200)Account:

Opening Balance1/07/2020  6,062.79 

07/07/2020  6,143.09  80.30 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 32833171-00

01/08/2020  6,143.87  0.78 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

03/08/2020  800.00  5,343.87 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506

01/09/2020  5,344.44  0.57 INT-CREDITTHIS ACCOUNT

10/09/2020  5,523.28  178.84 DMP FNL DIV:001249661228

10/09/2020  700.00  4,823.28 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506

29/09/2020  5,168.24  344.96 WESTPAC SECURITl:S DMP 33772752-00

01/10/2020  5,168.45  0.21 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

01/11/2020  5,168.67  0.22 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

01/12/2020  5,168.88  0.21 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

11/12/2020  5,185.08  16.20 WESTPAC SECURITl:S BHP 34449985-00

14/12/2020  500.00  4,685.08 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506

01/01/2021  4,685.29  0.21 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

29/01/2021  500.00  4,185.29 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506

01/02/2021  4,185.49  0.20 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

23/02/2021  4,916.47  730.98 WESTPAC SECURITl:S WBC 35112181-00

27/02/2021  300.00  4,616.47 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506

01/03/2021  4,616.63  0.16 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

11/03/2021  4,833.21  216.58 DMP ITM:001256754804

17/03/2021  300.00  4,533.21 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506

01/04/2021  4,533.41  0.20 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

14/04/2021  500.00  4,033.41 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506

01/05/2021  4,033.59  0.18 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

24/05/2021  500.00  3,533.59 MB TRANSFER TO 513839506

31/05/2021  3,587.59  54.00 MQG PAYMENT:001260351166

01/06/2021  3,587.76  0.17 INT-CREDIT THIS ACCOUNT

05/06/2021  100.00  3,487.76 MB TRANSFER TO 513206901

30/06/2021 Closing Balance

Transactions : 27

 1,624.97  4,200.00  3,487.76 

Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506 (650-000 513839506)Account:

Opening Balance1/07/2020  650.78 

01/07/2020  191.95  458.83 Bt Life Insuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/07/2020  227.70  231.13 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

03/08/2020  1,031.13  800.00 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200

03/08/2020  202.50  828.63 BPAY: 326561CIS ATF Downer EDI

04/08/2020  191.95  636.68 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/08/2020  227.70  408.98 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

01/09/2020  191.95  217.03 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/09/2020  917.03  700.00 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200

10/09/2020  9.00  908.03 DE DISFEE:BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546

11/09/2020  1,100.03  192.00 BABY BUNTING GRP:SEP20/00802547

01/10/2020  191.95  908.08 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

02/10/2020  1,247.63  339.55 BHP CHQ

08/10/2020  1,297.65  50.02 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND:AF008/01018336

12/10/2020  455.40  842.25 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

02/11/2020  191.95  650.30 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/11/2020  227.70  422.60 BT Life lnsuranc:V0937546 650-000

01/12/2020  191.95  230.65 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/12/2020  227.70  2.95 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

14/12/2020  502.95  500.00 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200

31/12/2020  562.45  59.50 SOUL PATTINSON

04/01/2021  191.95  370.50 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

11/01/2021  227.70  142.80 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

29/01/2021  642.80  500.00 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200

01/02/2021  191.95  450.85 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/02/2021  227.70  223.15 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

27/02/2021  523.15  300.00 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
Bank Account Movements

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Date Withdrawals Deposits  BalanceDescription

Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506 (650-000 513839506)Account:

01/03/2021  191.95  331.20 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/03/2021  227.70  103.50 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

12/03/2021  277.50  174.00 BABY BUNTING GRP:MAR21/00802850

17/03/2021  577.50  300.00 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200

01/04/2021  191.95  385.55 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

08/04/2021  451.64  66.09 SOUTH32 DIVIDEND:AI009/01011097

12/04/2021  227.70  223.94 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

14/04/2021  723.94  500.00 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200

03/05/2021  191.95  531.99 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/05/2021  227.70  304.29 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

14/05/2021  336.29  32.00 COH REPLACEMENT :APR20/99998889

14/05/2021  370.79  34.50 COH REPLACEMENT :APR21/99999623

21/05/2021  414.99  44.20 SOUL PATTINSON

24/05/2021  914.99  500.00 MB TRANSFER FROM 513534200

01/06/2021  191.95  723.04 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0887140 650-000

10/06/2021  227.70  495.34 BT Life lnsuranc:Y0937546 650-000

30/06/2021 Closing Balance

Transactions : 42

 5,091.86  5,247.30  495.34 
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SRN/HIN: 
Share Class: 

TFN/ABN Status: 
Record Date: 

Payment Date:

Dividend Statement 

All correspondence to:

Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836

GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001

Tel: 1300 664 446 (within Australia)
Tel: +61 2 8016 2896 (outside Australia) 

Fax: +61 2 9279 0664

www.boardroomlimited.com.au
origin@boardroomlimited.com.au

To update your details online please visit www.investorserve.com.au

Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP)
Cash balance carried forward from your plan account $
Dividend amount participating in the DRP $
Total amount available for investment at  per share $
Cash balance carried forward in your plan account $

Opening balance

Dividend plan allotment

Closing balance

Number of shares Dividend per share Franked amount Unfranked amount Withholding tax Net amount Franking credit

Withholding tax has been deducted where your TFN, ABN or Exemption Code has not been recorded or if non-resident withholding tax applies. 

All amounts are in Australian Dollars unless otherwise stated.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes.

Origin Energy Limited has determined a 100% unfranked interim dividend for the half-year ended 31 December 2020.

Electronic Communications

Want to go paperless and receive your dividend statement electronically?
Log on to investorserve.com.au, provide your email address and change your communication preference to email. 

Origin Energy Limited ABN 30 000 051 696

 $4.64  

1.91

Nil $76.75

78.66

4.42

16

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY &
MRS DEANNE SANDRA FREEBODY
<FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
65 LAKEPOINT WAY
MURRAYS BEACH NSW 2281
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Westpac Banking Corporation
ABN 33 007 457 141
www.westpac.com.au

All registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A6015, Sydney South NSW 1235
Telephone (free call within Australia): +61 1800 804 255
ASX Code: WBC
Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

1301013001021112112222313110002322013
017 / 123939

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY &
MRS DEANNE SANDRA FREEBODY
<FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
65 LAKEPOINT WAY
MURRAYS BEACH NSW 2281

Key details

Payment date: 25 June 2021

Record date: 14 May 2021

SRN/HIN: X*******7898

TFN/ABN status: RECEIVED AND
RECORDED

Interim dividend statement for the six months ended 31 March 2021
Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) participant statement
This dividend is 100% franked with Australian franking credits at the company tax rate of 30%.

Description
Participating

holding
Dividend

rate per share#

Unfranked
amount

Franked
amount

Total
amount

Franking
credit

Ordinary shares 600 58 cents $0.00 $348.00 $348.00 $149.14

Net dividend amount $348.00

***New Zealand Imputation Credit (NZIC) NZ$42.00

Cash balance brought forward from your plan account $15.25

Amount available for reinvestment $363.25

Cash reinvested has been applied to 13 shares at $25.98 per share $337.74

Cash balance carried forward in your plan account $25.51

# The interim dividend of 58 cents per share takes into consideration the cost of the Bank Levy which was equivalent to 4 cents per share over 2021.
All amounts are in Australian dollars unless otherwise stated.

*** Only relevant for New Zealand taxpayers.

DRP Transaction holding statement

Date Transaction type Increase Decrease Holding balance

14/05/2021 Opening balance 600

25/06/2021 Dividend plan allotment 13

25/06/2021 Closing balance 613

Note: The 'Opening balance' recorded in the DRP holding statement above may not be the same as the 'participating
holding' recorded in the top section of the DRP participant statement, where your participation in the DRP is 'partial'. The closing
balance of ordinary shares excludes any trades or transfers since the record date. Neither Westpac Banking Corporation nor Link
Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holdings shown without making their own
adjustments for any transactions not included.

Please keep this statement for your tax records.
It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre, see over for login instructions.

108017968850
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Computershare Investor Services Pty Ltd ABN 48 078 279 277 ATF BHP Group Limited

Security feature included in this cheque is microprint signature line: the absence of which could indicate a fraudulent cheque
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388 Collins Street Melbourne VIC

BHP Group Limited
ABN 49 004 028 077

Update Your Details: 

www.computershare.com.au/investor

(within Australia) 1300 656 780
(outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4020

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

BHP Group Limited Shares
383rd Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement & Cheque
The statement below represents your interim dividend for the year ending 30 June 2021. This dividend is paid at the rate of US$1.01 (equivalent 
to A$1.31134770) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date. 
This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%. All amounts 
are in Australian dollars.

Stefanie Wilkinson
Group Company Secretary

 Direct Credit - an easy way to receive your dividend! 
Have you thought about having your dividend credited to your nominated bank account? To update your banking instructions, please log on to 
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/bhp

ABN 49 004 028 077

Your Shareholding
SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER

TFN/ABN STATUS CHEQUE NO.

RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE

You must keep this document for your tax records.

Amount per
Security

Number of
Securities

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross 
Payment

PLEASE BANK THIS CHEQUE PROMPTLY

HIN WITHHELD

T 004341 017 BHP

1312303001021112112222000000001110110100013222130213
MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY &
MRS DEANNE SANDRA FREEBODY
<FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
65 LAKEPOINT WAY
MURRAYS BEACH NSW 2281

Ordinary Shares

Quoted

5 March 2021

799703

23 March 2021

A$1.31134770 340 A$445.86 A$0.00 A$445.86

Net Payment A$445.86

Australian Franking Credit A$191.08
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ABN 24 004 373 862

UPDATE YOUR INFORMATION

www.investorcentre.com/twe

Computershare Investor Services Pty Ltd
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

1800 158 360 (within Australia)
+61 3 9415 4208 (outside Australia)

HIN WITHHELD

T 000810 000 TWE

1312303001021112112222000000000022010012321032333113
MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY &
MRS DEANNE SANDRA FREEBODY
<FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
65 LAKEPOINT WAY
MURRAYS BEACH NSW 2281 Holder Identification Number (HIN)

ASX Code:
TFN/ABN Status:
Record Date:
Payment Date:

TWE
Quoted
4 March 2021
1 April 2021

2021 INTERIM DIVIDEND STATEMENT
The details below represent your interim dividend for the half year ended 31 December 2020. This dividend is fully franked.

Description Dividend Rate
per Share

Number of
Shares

Franked
Amount

Unfranked
Amount

Gross
Payment

Ordinary Shares 15 cents 500 $75.00 $0.00 $75.00

Net Payment (AUD$) $75.00

Franking Credit $32.14

Note 1: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Note 2: If you require your payment to be reissued, you may be charged an administrative fee which will be deducted from your payment.

IMPORTANT NOTICE
We have been unable to pay you your dividend entitlement, as we have not received your direct credit instructions.

To provide your direct credit instructions, please log on to www.investorcentre.com/twe or complete and return the Direct Credit Form enclosed.
Your dividend entitlement will then be deposited into your nominated account.

If you have submitted your direct credit instructions since the Record Date, we will deposit your dividend entitlement shortly, otherwise please
contact TWE's Share Registrar immediately.
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Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.

Payment Advice
All Registry communications to:
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
PO Box A942 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1234
Telephone: 1300 88 66 77
ASX Code: TLS
Email: telstra@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website:  www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.: X********7898
Payment Date: 27 March 2020

TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
ABN: 33 051 775 556

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY & MRS DEANNE SANDRA 
FREEBODY <FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
65 LAKEPOINT WAY
MURRAYS BEACH NSW
2281

Record Date: 27 February 2020

Security Description Dividend Rate
per Share

Participating
 Shares

Unfranked
 Amount

Franked
 Amount

Total
 Payment

Franking
 Credit

TLS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.08 1,000 $0.00 $80.00 $80.00 $34.29

Less Withholding Tax $0.00

Net Amount AUD 80.00

Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 80.00

Amount available from this payment: $80.00
Total amount available for reinvestment: $80.00
Cost of shares allotted at $3.5016 / share: $77.04
Number of shares allotted: 22

DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN

Residual balance donated to Charity: $2.96

HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 1,022

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the 
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own 
adjustments for any transactions.

Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percentage 100%

FRANKING INFORMATION

Company Tax Rate 30%

The interim dividend for the period ended 31 December 2019 is comprised of an interim ordinary dividend of 5 cents per share and an interim special dividend of 3 cents per 
share, both fully franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Telstra is pleased to advise that the residual balance has been donated to The Alannah & Madeline Foundation (ABN 96 5141 158 10) on your behalf. The Alannah & 
Madeline Foundation's mission is to keep children safe from violence. Further information is available at amf.org.au. If your donation is more than $2 you can claim this 
amount as a tax deduction in your income tax return.

www.linkmarketservices.com.au
rachel
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Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.

Payment Advice
All Registry communications to:
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
PO Box A942 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1234
Telephone: 1300 88 66 77
ASX Code: TLS
Email: telstra@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website:  www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.: X********7898
Payment Date: 24 September 2020

TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
ABN: 33 051 775 556

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY & MRS DEANNE SANDRA 
FREEBODY <FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
65 LAKEPOINT WAY
MURRAYS BEACH NSW
2281

Record Date: 27 August 2020

Security Description Dividend Rate
per Share

Participating
 Shares

Unfranked
 Amount

Franked
 Amount

Total
 Payment

Franking
 Credit

TLS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.08 1,022 $0.00 $81.76 $81.76 $35.04

Less Withholding Tax $0.00

Net Amount AUD 81.76

Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 81.76

Amount available from this payment: $81.76
Total amount available for reinvestment: $81.76
Cost of shares allotted at $2.8793 / share: $80.62
Number of shares allotted: 28

DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN

Residual balance donated to Charity: $1.14

HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 1,050

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the 
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own 
adjustments for any transactions.

Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percentage 100%

FRANKING INFORMATION

Company Tax Rate 30%

The final dividend for the period ended 30 June 2020 is comprised of a final ordinary dividend of 5 cents per share and a final special dividend of 3 cents per share, both fully 
franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Telstra is pleased to advise that the residual balance has been donated to The Alannah & Madeline Foundation (ABN 96 5141 158 10) on your behalf. The Alannah & 
Madeline Foundation's mission is to keep children safe from violence. Further information is available at amf.org.au. If your donation is more than $2 you can claim this 
amount as a tax deduction in your income tax return.

www.linkmarketservices.com.au
rachel
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Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.

Payment Advice
All Registry communications to:
TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
PO Box A942 SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1234
Telephone: 1300 88 66 77
ASX Code: TLS
Email: telstra@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website:  www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.: X********7898
Payment Date: 26 March 2021

TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
ABN: 33 051 775 556

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY & MRS DEANNE SANDRA 
FREEBODY <FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
65 LAKEPOINT WAY
MURRAYS BEACH NSW
2281

Record Date: 25 February 2021

Security Description Dividend Rate
per Share

Participating
 Shares

Unfranked
 Amount

Franked
 Amount

Total
 Payment

Franking
 Credit

TLS - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.08 1,050 $0.00 $84.00 $84.00 $36.00

Less Withholding Tax $0.00

Net Amount AUD 84.00

Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 84.00

Amount available from this payment: $84.00
Total amount available for reinvestment: $84.00
Cost of shares allotted at $3.1112 / share: $80.89
Number of shares allotted: 26

DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN

Residual balance donated to Charity: $3.11

HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 1,076

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the 
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own 
adjustments for any transactions.

Franked Rate per Share $0.08
Franking Percentage 100%

FRANKING INFORMATION

Company Tax Rate 30%

The interim dividend for the period ended 31 December 2020 is comprised of an interim ordinary dividend of 5 cents per share and an interim special dividend of 3 cents per 
share, both fully franked at the company tax rate of 30%.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Telstra is pleased to advise that the residual balance has been donated to The Alannah & Madeline Foundation (ABN 96 5141 158 10) on your behalf. The Alannah & 
Madeline Foundation's mission is to keep children safe from violence. Further information is available at amf.org.au. If your donation is more than $2 you can claim this 
amount as a tax deduction in your income tax return.

www.linkmarketservices.com.au
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Investment Summary as at 30 June 2021

Investment Units Average 

Cost

Price

Market

 Price Gain/(Loss)

(%)

Portfolio

Weight

(%)

Unrealised

Cost

Market

Value

Accounting

Gain/(Loss)

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Accounting

Accounting

Bank

Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200  3,487.76  3,487.76  2.10%

Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506  495.34  495.34  0.30%

 2.39% 3,983.10  3,983.10 

Listed Securities Market

Afterpay Limited (ASX:APT)  100.00000  73.7995  118.1700  7,379.95  11,817.00  4,437.05  60.12%  7.10%

ARB Corporation Limited. (ASX:ARB)  328.00000  16.7067  43.1900  5,479.81  14,166.32  8,686.51  158.52%  8.51%

Baby Bunting Group Limited (ASX:BBN)  3,000.00000  3.1100  5.6200  9,329.95  16,860.00  7,530.05  80.71%  10.13%

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)  340.00000  27.1632  48.5700  9,235.50  16,513.80  7,278.30  78.81%  9.93%

Cochlear Limited (ASX:COH)  30.00000  199.6650  251.6700  5,989.95  7,550.10  1,560.15  26.05%  4.54%

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited 

(ASX:DMP)

 245.00000  45.9644  120.5100  11,261.27  29,524.95  18,263.68  162.18%  17.75%

Downer Edi Limited (ASX:DOW)  354.00000  6.5041  5.5900  2,302.45  1,978.86 (323.59) (14.05)%  1.19%

Ioupay Limited (ASX:IOU)  2,000.00000  0.6550  0.2350  1,309.95  470.00 (839.95) (64.12)%  0.28%

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary 

Units Fully Paid (ASX:MHH)

 3,138.00000  1.5091  1.5650  4,735.46  4,910.97  175.51  3.71%  2.95%

Macquarie Group Limited (ASX:MQG)  40.00000  122.6588  156.4300  4,906.35  6,257.20  1,350.85  27.53%  3.76%

Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG)  630.00000  7.8710  4.5100  4,958.73  2,841.30 (2,117.43) (42.70)%  1.71%

South32 Limited (ASX:S32)  3,654.00000  1.4626  2.9300  5,344.36  10,706.22  5,361.86  100.33%  6.43%

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company 

Limited (ASX:SOL)

 170.00000  21.8462  33.7300  3,713.85  5,734.10  2,020.25  54.40%  3.45%

Telstra Corporation Limited (ASX:TLS)  1,076.00000  5.1287  3.7600  5,518.50  4,045.76 (1,472.74) (26.69)%  2.43%

Treasury Wine Estates Limited (ASX:TWE)  500.00000  9.2599  11.6800  4,629.95  5,840.00  1,210.05  26.14%  3.51%

Tyro Payments Limited (ASX:TYR)  2,000.00000  3.5050  3.6800  7,009.95  7,360.00  350.05  4.99%  4.42%

Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)  613.00000  17.8485  25.8100  10,941.10  15,821.53  4,880.43  44.61%  9.51%

 97.61% 56.08% 58,351.03  162,398.11  104,047.08 

 108,030.18  166,381.21  58,351.03  54.01%  100.00%

The accounting cost is the original cost base adjusted by any subsequent capital call/improvement or capital return transactions. In many cases, it is not the same as the adjusted or reduced cost base, or the reset cost 

base resulting from the CGT relief. To view the tax cost base and unrealised gain/(loss) for tax purposes refer to the Unrealised Capital Gains Report or change the report parameter to tax cost base.
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
Investment Movement Summary

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Investment

Opening Balance Acquisitions Disposals Closing Balance

Qty Cost Qty Cost Qty Proceeds Profit/(Loss) Qty Cost Market Value

Bank

Newcastle Permanent Online Savings 

'4200

 6,062.79  1,624.97  4,200.00  0.00  3,487.76  3,487.76 

Newcastle Permanent Rapid Saver '9506  650.78  5,091.86  5,247.30  0.00  495.34  495.34 

 6,716.83  3,983.10  3,983.10  0.00  9,447.30  6,713.57 

Listed Securities Market

Afterpay Limited (ASX:APT)  0  0.00  100  7,379.95  0  0.00  0.00  100  7,379.95  11,817.00 

ARB Corporation Limited. (ASX:ARB)  321  5,258.76  7  221.05  0  0.00  0.00  328  5,479.81  14,166.32 

Baby Bunting Group Limited (ASX:BBN)  3,000  9,329.95  0  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  3,000  9,329.95  16,860.00 

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)  450  12,287.28  0  0.00  110  4,646.15  1,594.37  340  9,235.50  16,513.80 

Cochlear Limited (ASX:COH)  30  5,989.95  0  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  30  5,989.95  7,550.10 

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited 

(ASX:DMP)

 340  16,843.10  0  0.00  95  7,724.91  2,143.08  245  11,261.27  29,524.95 

Downer Edi Limited (ASX:DOW)  300  2,099.95  54  202.50  0  0.00  0.00  354  2,302.45  1,978.86 

Ioupay Limited (ASX:IOU)  0  0.00  2,000  1,309.95  0  0.00  0.00  2,000  1,309.95  470.00 

Macquarie Group Limited (ASX:MQG)  0  0.00  40  4,906.35  0  0.00  0.00  40  4,906.35  6,257.20 

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary 

Units Fully Paid (ASX:MHH)

 3,044  4,597.45  94  138.01  0  0.00  0.00  3,138  4,735.46  4,910.97 

Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG)  601  4,824.95  29  133.78  0  0.00  0.00  630  4,958.73  2,841.30 

ReNu Energy Limited (ASX:RNE)  369  1,779.65  0  0.00  369  0.00 (1,779.65)  0  0.00  0.00 

South32 Limited (ASX:S32)  3,654  5,344.36  0  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  3,654  5,344.36  10,706.22 

Telstra Corporation Limited (ASX:TLS)  1,022  5,356.99  54  161.51  0  0.00  0.00  1,076  5,518.50  4,045.76 

Treasury Wine Estates Limited 

(ASX:TWE)

 0  0.00  500  4,629.95  0  0.00  0.00  500  4,629.95  5,840.00 

Tyro Payments Limited (ASX:TYR)  2,000  7,009.95  0  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  2,000  7,009.95  7,360.00 

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company 

Limited (ASX:SOL)

 170  3,713.85  0  0.00  0  0.00  0.00  170  3,713.85  5,734.10 

Westpac Banking Corporation 

(ASX:WBC)

 945  19,266.02  24  555.87  356  7,027.58 (1,853.21)  613  10,941.10  15,821.53 
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
Investment Movement Summary

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Investment

Opening Balance Acquisitions Disposals Closing Balance

Qty Cost Qty Cost Qty Proceeds Profit/(Loss) Qty Cost Market Value

 19,638.92  104,047.08  162,398.11  104.59  19,398.64  103,702.21 

Unlisted Market

DOW_R (ASX:DOW_R)  0  0.00  54  0.00  54  0.00  0.00  0  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Fund Total  110,415.78  26,355.75  28,845.94  104.59  108,030.18  166,381.21 
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2021

Investment Quantity   Market

 Price

Change in

Market Value

Market

Value

Price

Date

Listed Securities Market

Afterpay Limited (ASX:APT)  4,437.05  11,817.00  100.00000  118.17000 30 Jun 2021APT

ARB Corporation Limited. (ASX:ARB)  8,183.32  14,166.32  328.00000  43.19000 30 Jun 2021ARB

Baby Bunting Group Limited (ASX:BBN)  7,200.00  16,860.00  3,000.00000  5.62000 30 Jun 2021BBN

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)  3,446.58  16,513.80  340.00000  48.57000 30 Jun 2021BHP

Cochlear Limited (ASX:COH)  1,882.20  7,550.10  30.00000  251.67000 30 Jun 2021COH

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited (ASX:DMP)  11,752.18  29,524.95  245.00000  120.51000 30 Jun 2021DMP

Downer Edi Limited (ASX:DOW)  462.36  1,978.86  354.00000  5.59000 30 Jun 2021DOW

Ioupay Limited (ASX:IOU) (839.95) 470.00  2,000.00000  0.23500 30 Jun 2021IOU

Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (ASX:MHH)  511.36  4,910.97  3,138.00000  1.56500 30 Jun 2021MHH

Macquarie Group Limited (ASX:MQG)  1,350.85  6,257.20  40.00000  156.43000 30 Jun 2021MQG

Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG) (802.32) 2,841.30  630.00000  4.51000 30 Jun 2021ORG

ReNu Energy Limited (ASX:RNE)  1,773.75  0.00  0.00000  0.05600 30 Jun 2021RNE

South32 Limited (ASX:S32)  3,252.06  10,706.22  3,654.00000  2.93000 30 Jun 2021S32

Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited (ASX:SOL)  2,414.00  5,734.10  170.00000  33.73000 30 Jun 2021SOL

Telstra Corporation Limited (ASX:TLS)  685.39  4,045.76  1,076.00000  3.76000 30 Jun 2021TLS

Treasury Wine Estates Limited (ASX:TWE)  1,210.05  5,840.00  500.00000  11.68000 30 Jun 2021TWE

Tyro Payments Limited (ASX:TYR)  360.00  7,360.00  2,000.00000  3.68000 30 Jun 2021TYR

Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)  7,183.70  15,821.53  613.00000  25.81000 30 Jun 2021WBC

Listed Securities Market Total  162,398.11  54,462.58 

Fund Total  162,398.11  54,462.58 
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Portfolio Units Unit Price Portfolio Value % of Portfolio

APT - AFTERPAY LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY 
PAID)

100 $118.1700 $11,817.00 7.28%

ARB - ARB CORPORATION. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY 
PAID)

328 $43.1900 $14,166.32 8.72%

BBN - BABY BUNTING GRP LTD FPO (ORDINARY 
FULLY PAID)

3,000 $5.6200 $16,860.00 10.38%

BHP - BHP GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY 
PAID)

340 $48.5700 $16,513.80 10.17%

COH - COCHLEAR LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY 
PAID)

30 $251.6700 $7,550.10 4.65%

DMP - DOMINO PIZZA ENTERPR FPO (ORDINARY 
FULLY PAID)

245 $120.5100 $29,524.95 18.18%

DOW - DOWNER EDI LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY 
PAID)

354 $5.5900 $1,978.86 1.22%

IOU - IOUPAY LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 2,000 $0.2350 $470.00 0.29%

MHH - MAG HIGH CONVTN TRST UNITS (ORDINARY 
UNITS FULLY PAID)

3,138 $1.5650 $4,910.97 3.02%

MQG - MACQUARIE GROUP LTD FPO (ORDINARY 
FULLY PAID)

40 $156.4300 $6,257.20 3.85%

ORG - ORIGIN ENERGY FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 630 $4.5100 $2,841.30 1.75%

S32 - SOUTH32 LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 3,654 $2.9300 $10,706.22 6.59%

SOL - SOUL PATTINSON (W.H) FPO (ORDINARY FULLY 
PAID)

170 $33.7300 $5,734.10 3.53%

TLS - TELSTRA CORPORATION. FPO (ORDINARY 
FULLY PAID)

1,076 $3.7600 $4,045.76 2.49%

TWE - TREASURY WINE ESTATE FPO (ORDINARY 
FULLY PAID)

500 $11.6800 $5,840.00 3.60%

TYR - TYRO PAYMENTS FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID) 2,000 $3.6800 $7,360.00 4.53%

WBC - WESTPAC BANKING CORP FPO (ORDINARY 
FULLY PAID)

613 $25.8100 $15,821.53 9.74%

TOTAL $162,398.11 100.00%

SHARES - 6228877 - HIN 65087898

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY + MRS DEANNE SANDRA FREEBODY <FREEBODY SUPER FUND 
A/C>
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GLOSSARY

Units The number of registered securities that you own.

Unit Price The Portfolio Valuation 'Unit Price' is calculated using a 'Reference' Price provided by the ASX which takes into account an adjustment to determine value at Close of 
Market if the Security does not trade in the Closing Single Price Auction on the Valuation Date. The Unit Price in the Transaction Summary is the average price paid for 
each unit of stock as detailed in your contract note.

Brokerage The fee or charge that is paid by you when transacting a buy or sell.

Holder Identification Number (HIN) When you are CHESS sponsored with a Broker you will be issued a unique number, called a HIN. Multiple holdings can be registered under the single HIN. A HIN 
starts with the letter X and usually followed by 10 numbers, e.g. X0001234567.

Dividend A dividend is a payment made to shareholders from the company. This payment is a portion of the company's profits. ASX listed companies typically pay dividends 
twice a year, usually as an 'interim' dividend and a 'final dividend'. From time to time, a company may also pay a 'special' dividend.

Ex-dividend date The ex-dividend date occurs two business days before the company's Record Date. To be entitled to a dividend a shareholder must have purchased the shares before 
the ex-dividend date. If you purchase shares on or after that date, the previous owner of the shares (and not you) is entitled to the dividend.

Interim dividend A dividend paid during a year representing a return based on the previous six months' financial performance and the outlook for the future.

Final dividend A dividend paid during a year representing a return based on the previous twelve months' financial performance.

Special dividend A dividend paid by the company outside typical recurring (interim and final) dividend cycle.

Record date The record date is the date the share registries use in determining who is entitled to a dividend or entitlement associated with a security. Those who held the security in 
the company and were on the register on the record date are eligible for the entitlement.

Payment date The date on which a declared dividend is scheduled to be paid.

Unfranked dividend Dividends which do not carry a franking credit.

Franked dividend Franked dividends are paid to security holders out of profits on which the company has already paid tax.

Franking /Imputation Credit A franking credit is your share of tax paid by a company on the profits from which your dividend are paid. They are also known as Imputation Credits.

Total subscriptions Total subscriptions can include, but are not limited to:  Trader Pro fees, Morningstar research subscription fees and trading alerts.

Other fees Other fees can include, but are not limited to: Off market transfer fees, conditional trading fees (added as brokerage), rejection fees, early and late settlement fees, fail 
fees, SRN query, rebooking fees, cheque payment fee or cheque dishonour fees and the printing and posting of contract notes.

Corporate action (CA) Any action initiated by the company or corporation, for the purpose of giving an entitlement to shareholders.

DISCLAIMER
This statement relates to Westpac Online Investing share trading activities which are provided through Westpac Securities Limited ABN 39 087 924 221, AFSL 233723 ("Westpac Securities") by Australian 
Investment Exchange Limited ABN 71 076 515 930, AFSL 241400 ("the Participant"), a participant of the ASX Group and Chi-X Australia.
Information contained in this statement is believed to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. Westpac Securities and its related entities do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions 
contained in this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not intended to replace any document which contains 
information that may be required for taxation purposes. It does not constitute tax advice.  Although we can give you information about your accounts, we are unable to give you tax advice. If you need more 
information to complete your tax return, please consult your accountant or tax adviser to obtain professional tax advice.  You should retain your CHESS statements, dividend statements, confirmation contract 
notes and bank account statements for income tax purposes.  If there are any errors in this statement, please contact us on 13 13 31 (within Australia) or +61 2 8241 0208 (outside Australia), Monday to 
Friday between 8am and 7pm (AEST).
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APT - AFTERPAY LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

25-Sep-2020 Buy 100 $73.5000 $7,350.00 $29.95 $2.72 33770963 $7,379.95

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 $7,379.95

BHP - BHP GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

09-Dec-2020 Sell -110 $42.5100 -$4,676.10 $29.95 $2.72 34449985 -$4,646.15

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 -$4,646.15

DMP - DOMINO PIZZA ENTERPR FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

25-Sep-2020 Sell -95 $81.6301 -$7,754.86 $29.95 $2.72 33772752 -$7,724.91

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 -$7,724.91

IOU - IOUPAY LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

19-Feb-2021 Buy 2,000 $0.6400 $1,280.00 $29.95 $2.72 35110658 $1,309.95

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 $1,309.95

MQG - MACQUARIE GROUP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

03-Jul-2020 Buy 40 $121.9100 $4,876.40 $29.95 $2.72 32833111 $4,906.35

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 $4,906.35

RNE - RENU ENERGY LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

19-Feb-2021 Sell -369 $0.0770 -$28.41 $28.41 $2.58 35110277 $.00

Sub Total $28.41 $2.58 $0.00

Total Buys and Sells 2020 - 2021 Financial Year

Total Buys (inc. Brokerage + GST) $18,226.20

Total Sells (inc. Brokerage + GST) $19,398.64

SHARES - 6228877 - HIN 65087898

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY + MRS DEANNE 
SANDRA FREEBODY <FREEBODY SUPER 
FUND A/C>
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TWE - TREASURY WINE ESTATE FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

09-Dec-2020 Buy 500 $9.2000 $4,600.00 $29.95 $2.72 34449772 $4,629.95

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 $4,629.95

WBC - WESTPAC BANKING CORP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

19-Feb-2021 Sell -86 $24.0800 -$2,070.88 $29.95 $2.72 35112181 -$2,040.93

03-Jul-2020 Sell -270 $18.5800 -$5,016.60 $29.95 $2.72 32833171 -$4,986.65

Sub Total $59.90 $5.44 -$7,027.58
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The transaction summary is only able to display information available to us. Transactions regarding corporate actions or stock transfers are not included and can be found on your statements as issued by the 
company or the share registry. Transactions for Issuer Sponsored holdings placed through alternative Brokers or the Share Registry are also not included in this summary. Links to some of the key share 
registries can be found below:
  
  Computershare (http://www.computershare.com/au/Pages/default.aspx)
  Link Market Services (https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/Login.aspx/Login)
  Security Transfer Registrars (https://www.securitytransfer.com.au/)
  Advanced Share Registry Services (http://www.advancedshare.com.au/Home.aspx)

GLOSSARY

Units The number of registered securities that you own.

Unit Price The Portfolio Valuation 'Unit Price' is calculated using a 'Reference' Price provided by the ASX which takes into account an adjustment to determine value at Close of 
Market if the Security does not trade in the Closing Single Price Auction on the Valuation Date. The Unit Price in the Transaction Summary is the average price paid for 
each unit of stock as detailed in your contract note.

Brokerage The fee or charge that is paid by you when transacting a buy or sell.

Holder Identification Number (HIN) When you are CHESS sponsored with a Broker you will be issued a unique number, called a HIN. Multiple holdings can be registered under the single HIN. A HIN 
starts with the letter X and usually followed by 10 numbers, e.g. X0001234567.

Dividend A dividend is a payment made to shareholders from the company. This payment is a portion of the company's profits. ASX listed companies typically pay dividends 
twice a year, usually as an 'interim' dividend and a 'final dividend'. From time to time, a company may also pay a 'special' dividend.

Ex-dividend date The ex-dividend date occurs two business days before the company's Record Date. To be entitled to a dividend a shareholder must have purchased the shares before 
the ex-dividend date. If you purchase shares on or after that date, the previous owner of the shares (and not you) is entitled to the dividend.

Interim dividend A dividend paid during a year representing a return based on the previous six months' financial performance and the outlook for the future.

Final dividend A dividend paid during a year representing a return based on the previous twelve months' financial performance.

Special dividend A dividend paid by the company outside typical recurring (interim and final) dividend cycle.

Record date The record date is the date the share registries use in determining who is entitled to a dividend or entitlement associated with a security. Those who held the security in 
the company and were on the register on the record date are eligible for the entitlement.

Payment date The date on which a declared dividend is scheduled to be paid.

Unfranked dividend Dividends which do not carry a franking credit.

Franked dividend Franked dividends are paid to security holders out of profits on which the company has already paid tax.

Franking /Imputation Credit A franking credit is your share of tax paid by a company on the profits from which your dividend are paid. They are also known as Imputation Credits.

Total subscriptions Total subscriptions can include, but are not limited to:  Trader Pro fees, Morningstar research subscription fees and trading alerts.

Other fees Other fees can include, but are not limited to: Off market transfer fees, conditional trading fees (added as brokerage), rejection fees, early and late settlement fees, fail 
fees, SRN query, rebooking fees, cheque payment fee or cheque dishonour fees and the printing and posting of contract notes.

Corporate action (CA) Any action initiated by the company or corporation, for the purpose of giving an entitlement to shareholders.

DISCLAIMER
This statement relates to Westpac Online Investing share trading activities which are provided through Westpac Securities Limited ABN 39 087 924 221, AFSL 233723 ("Westpac Securities") by Australian 
Investment Exchange Limited ABN 71 076 515 930, AFSL 241400 ("the Participant"), a participant of the ASX Group and Chi-X Australia.
Information contained in this statement is believed to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. Westpac Securities and its related entities do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions 
contained in this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not intended to replace any document which contains 
information that may be required for taxation purposes. It does not constitute tax advice.  Although we can give you information about your accounts, we are unable to give you tax advice. If you need more 
information to complete your tax return, please consult your accountant or tax adviser to obtain professional tax advice.  You should retain your CHESS statements, dividend statements, confirmation contract 
notes and bank account statements for income tax purposes.  If there are any errors in this statement, please contact us on 13 13 31 (within Australia) or +61 2 8241 0208 (outside Australia), Monday to 
Friday between 8am and 7pm (AEST).
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ABN 97 003 872 848
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Update your information:

Online:
www.investorcentre.com/contact

By Mail:
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 850 505
(international) +61 3 9415 4000

Important: You will need to quote this number and
name of issuer for all future dealings in these securities.
Keep it safe and confidential.

IF THE DETAILS ABOVE ARE INCORRECT, PLEASE ADVISE THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY

CHESS Allotment Confirmation Notice as at 21 August 2020

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

Incorporated in New South Wales

ASX Code

Security class:

DOW
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Tax File Number/ABN:
Page Number:

TFN quoted
1 of 1

THIS ADVICE CONFIRMS THE ALLOTMENT OF 54
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES AT IN DOWNER EDI
LIMITED ON 21 AUGUST 2020 TO THE ABOVE NAMED

PURSUANT TO THE RETAIL ENTITLEMENT OFFER.

T 002195 000 DOW

1301012001211211112212322112103133113
MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY &
MRS DEANNE SANDRA FREEBODY
<FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
6 COLLINS CLOSE
CAVES BEACH NSW 2281

266872_CHESS_AU_1_5/002195/002199/i
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Distribution Reinvestment Plan (DRP) Statement 

 

     
                                                       
                                                       
 
 
 

  
   

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HIN/SRN:  

TFN/ABN Status:  

Subregister:  

Record Date:  

Payment Date:  

Reference Number:  
 

 

 
 
 

Payment Description: 
 

Security Class:                           ASX Code: 
 

Number of units held 
at Record Date 

Distribution 
Rate per unit 

Gross Distribution1 Withholding Tax2 Net Distribution 

     

 

1.  All distributions are in Australian dollars. 
 

2.  Withholding tax is deducted if your TFN or ABN has not been recorded or if non-resident withholding tax applies. 
 

Note: The Fund is an Attribution Managed Investment Trust for the purposes of the Income Tax Assessment Act 1997 for the financial year ended 
30 June 2020. 
 

This distribution includes a ‘fund payment’ amount of nil cent per unit in respect of the period ended 30 June 2020. 
 

Fund Payment subject to withholding tax: 
Australian Income - Other Income  0.00 

Capital Gain - Discount (TAP)  0.00 

Capital Gains - Indexation Method (TAP)  0.00 

Capital Gains - Other Method (TAP)  0.00 

Total Fund Payment   0.00 
 

If you have elected not to receive a printed copy of the Annual Report for your investment, a copy of the report for the year ended 30 June 2020 
will be available by 30 September 2020 on the Magellan website: www.magellangroup.com.au 
 

To update your details, please log onto www.investorserve.com.au, call Boardroom Pty Limited on 1300 005 016 (within Australia), or call 
+61 2 9290 9600 (outside Australia) or email magellan@boardroomlimited.com.au. 
 

___________________________________________________________________ 
 

Cash fraction brought forward      

Net distribution available for reinvestment 

Total available for reinvestment 
      

DRP issue price (5% Discount) 

Total amount applied to new units       

Cash balance carried forward to next payment 
          

Number of units held as at Record Date 

Number of new units issued under DRP 

Number of units at Record Date plus DRP1 

 
 

1. The total number of units now held may not be your current holding balance if you have purchased or transferred units after the Ex Date. Boardroom Pty 
Limited will not be liable for any financial loss incurred by any holder who relies on the balances shown without making their own adjustments for any further 
transactions. 
 

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes 

         Distribution Statement 

 
 

All correspondence to: 
 

 
 

Boardroom Pty Limited 
ABN 14 003 209 836 

 

   GPO Box 3993 
Sydney NSW 2001 

 

Tel: 1300 005 016 (within Australia) 
Tel: +61 2 9290 9600 (outside Australia)  

Fax: +61 2 9279 0664 
 

www.boardroomlimited.com.au 
  magellan@boardroomlimited.com.au 
 

2.25 cents

Nil

Nil

$68.33

02/07/2020

Fully Paid Ordinary Units

$68.49

$1.4854

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY &
MRS DEANNE SANDRA FREEBODY
<FREEBODY SUPER FUND A/C>
6 COLLINS CLOSE
CAVES BEACH NSW 2281

Quoted

3,044 Nil $68.49

46

3,090

$68.49
$68.49

28/07/2020

MHH

FY2020 Final Distribution

3,044

CHESS

S00061607935

Magellan High Conviction Trust
ABN 25 531 724 961

X*******7898

S
0
0
0
6
1
6
0
7
9
3
5



0 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 27 May 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Agent BRENDAN CURRAN
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR FREEBODY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 24 020 908 603
TFN 906 906 144

Activity statement 001
Date generated 27/05/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Freebody Superannuation Fund

Tax Accounting Reconciliation

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

$

 2021
Operating Statement Profit vs. Provision for Income Tax

Benefits Accrued as a Result of Operations before Income Tax  53,907.22 

ADD:

Excess Accounting Loss Carried Forward  2,463.00 

LESS:

Increase in Market Value  54,462.58 
Realised Capital Gains  104.59 
Carry Forward Accounting Loss  2,463.00 
Non-Taxable Income  140.12 

 0.93 Rounding

Taxable Income or Loss (801.00)

Income Amount Tax Amount

(801.00)  0.00 Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

 0.00  0.00 Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income

 0.00  0.00 No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

 801.00 (109.65)Change in Carried Forward Losses

Provision for Income Tax (109.65)

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Expense

Provision for Income Tax (109.65)

Change in Deferred Tax Liability  5,460.10 

ADD:

Income Tax Expense  5,350.45 

Provision for Income Tax vs. Income Tax Payable

(109.65)Provision for Income Tax

ADD:

Change in Carried Forward Losses  109.65 

Franking Credits  1,156.71 

LESS:

Income Tax Payable (Receivable) (1,156.71)

Exempt Current Pension Income Settings

Pension Exempt % (Actuarial)

Pension Exempt % (Expenses)

Assets Segregated For Pensions

 0.0000%

 0.0000%

No

Page 1 of 1



2 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 27 May 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

11 Oct 2021 11 Oct 2021 Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
19 to 30 Jun 20

$1,109.10 $1,109.10 CR

11 Oct 2021 14 Oct 2021 EFT refund for Income
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$1,109.10 $0.00

Agent BRENDAN CURRAN
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR FREEBODY

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 24 020 908 603
TFN 906 906 144

Income tax 551
Date generated 27/05/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Members Summary Report - For the period 1/07/2020 to 30/06/2021

Member's Detail

Contrib Tax

Opening 

Balance

Tran

In

Profit Ins

Prem

ExpIns

Proc

Tran

Out

Ben

Paid

Closing 

Balance

Increases Decreases

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Mr Brett Freebody

65 Lake Point Way  

MURRAYS BECH NSW 2281

 55,631.13  0.00  0.00  26,260.55  0.00 (2,310.44)  0.00 (2,732.40)  0.00  0.00  76,848.84 Accumulation Accumulation

 0.00  0.00  26,260.55  0.00 (2,310.44)  0.00 (2,732.40)  0.00  0.00  76,848.84  55,631.13 

Mrs Deanne Freebody

65 Lake Point Way  

MURRAYS BEACH NSW 2281

 68,751.18  0.00  0.00  32,682.47  0.00 (3,040.01)  0.00 (2,303.40)  0.00  0.00  96,090.24 Accumulation Accumulation

 0.00  0.00  32,682.47  0.00 (3,040.01)  0.00 (2,303.40)  0.00  0.00  96,090.24  68,751.18 

 172,939.08  124,382.31  0.00  0.00 (5,035.80) 0.00 (5,350.45) 0.00  58,943.02  0.00  0.00 
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
(ABN: 24 020 908 603)

Member Benefit Statement

Period Member Account Details

1 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Mr Brett Freebody

Member

Accumulation

Accumulation Account

Number: FREEBB0

Residential Address:

Date of Birth:
Date Joined Fund:
Eligible Service Date:

Tax File Number Held:

65 Lake Point Way

28 July 1971
1 July 2009
30 July 1990

Yes

Account Start Date: 1 July 2009

MURRAYS BECH, NSW 2281

Withdrawal Benefit as at 1 Jul 2020  55,631.13 

Increases to your account:

Share Of Net Fund Income  26,260.55 

Tax Effect Of Direct Member Expenses  409.86 

 26,670.41 Total Increases

Decreases to your account:

Member Insurance Premiums  2,732.40 

Tax on Net Fund Income  2,720.30 

 5,452.70 Total Decreases

Withdrawal Benefit as at 30 Jun 2021  76,848.84 

Your Account Summary

Tax Free  509.15 0.6625 %

Taxable - Taxed  76,339.69 

Taxable - Untaxed  -   

Your Tax Components

Preserved  76,848.84 

Restricted Non Preserved  -   

Unrestricted Non Preserved  -   

Your Preservation Components

Your Insurance Benefits

Insurance Total Benefit

On Death

On TPD

Salary Cont

 1,236,121.84  1,159,273.00 

 656,483.84  579,635.00 

 -   

Balance

 76,848.84 

 76,848.84 

Your Beneficiaries

No beneficiary details have been recorded

For Enquiries:

phone 0411154111

mail Freebody Superannuation Fund, 65 Lake Point Way, MURRAYS BEACH NSW 2281
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
(ABN: 24 020 908 603)

Member Benefit Statement

Period Member Account Details

1 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Mrs Deanne Freebody

Member

Accumulation

Accumulation Account

Number: FREEBD0

Residential Address:

Date of Birth:
Date Joined Fund:
Eligible Service Date:

Tax File Number Held:

65 Lake Point Way

24 August 1971
1 July 2009
11 October 1993

Yes

Account Start Date: 1 July 2009

MURRAYS BEACH, NSW 2281

Withdrawal Benefit as at 1 Jul 2020  68,751.18 

Increases to your account:

Share Of Net Fund Income  32,682.47 

Tax Effect Of Direct Member Expenses  345.51 

 33,027.98 Total Increases

Decreases to your account:

Member Insurance Premiums  2,303.40 

Tax on Net Fund Income  3,385.52 

 5,688.92 Total Decreases

Withdrawal Benefit as at 30 Jun 2021  96,090.24 

Your Account Summary

Tax Free  13,408.99 13.9546 %

Taxable - Taxed  82,681.25 

Taxable - Untaxed  -   

Your Tax Components

Preserved  89,580.24 

Restricted Non Preserved  -   

Unrestricted Non Preserved  6,510.00 

Your Preservation Components

Your Insurance Benefits

Insurance Total Benefit

On Death

On TPD

Salary Cont

 1,290,141.24  1,194,051.00 

 693,114.24  597,024.00 

 -   

Balance

 96,090.24 

 96,090.24 

Your Beneficiaries

No beneficiary details have been recorded

For Enquiries:

phone 0411154111

mail Freebody Superannuation Fund, 65 Lake Point Way, MURRAYS BEACH NSW 2281

Page 2 of 2



 Realised Capital Gains 

For the period from 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021  

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Accounting Treatment Taxation Treatment

Cost Base Calculation Capital Gains Calculation

Capital LossOtherDiscountedIndexationReducedAdjusted

Proceeds Original

Cost

Accounting

Profit/(Loss)

Quantity Excess

Tax Value* Deferred

Listed Securities Market

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)

 1,594.37 Sale  3,051.78 09/12/2020  110.00  4,646.15  3,051.78  1,594.37 

 1,594.37  1,594.37  110.00  4,646.15  3,051.78  3,051.78  0.00 

Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited (ASX:DMP)

 2,143.08 Sale  5,581.83 25/09/2020  95.00  7,724.91  5,581.83  2,143.08 

 2,143.08  2,143.08  95.00  7,724.91  5,581.83  5,581.83  0.00 

ReNu Energy Limited (ASX:RNE)

(1,779.65)Sale19/02/2021  369.00  0.00  1,779.65  1,779.65  1,779.65 

 1,779.65 (1,779.65) 369.00  0.00  1,779.65  1,779.65  0.00 

Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)

(1,366.31)Sale03/07/2020  270.00  4,986.65  6,352.96  6,352.96  1,366.31 

(486.90)Sale19/02/2021  86.00  2,040.93  2,527.83  2,527.83  486.90 

 1,853.21 (1,853.21) 356.00  7,027.58  8,880.79  8,880.79  0.00 

Listed Securities Market Total  104.59  3,737.45  3,632.86  19,398.64  19,294.05  8,633.61  10,660.44  0.00 

Unlisted Market

DOW_R (ASX:DOW_R)

Sale  0.00 24/08/2020  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Unlisted Market Total  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

Grand Total  104.59  3,737.45  0.00  3,632.86  19,398.64  19,294.05  8,633.61  10,660.44 

* Where there is an Excess Tax Value Amount, the Accounting Profit/(Loss) figure takes account of this. Accounting Profit/(Loss) equals Proceeds less Excess Tax Value less Original Cost.

 0.00 
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 Realised Capital Gains 

For the period from 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021  

Freebody Superannuation Fund

Capital Gains Tax Return Summary 

Current Year Capital Gains
Capital LossesOtherDiscountIndexation

Total

Capital GainsDeferred

 3,737.00 Shares & Units - Listed Shares  3,632.00  3,737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Shares  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Listed Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Shares & Units - Other Units  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Australian Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other Real Estate  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Collectables  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Other CGT Assets & Other CGT Events  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 Distributed Capital Gains from Trusts  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 3,737.00  0.00  3,737.00  0.00  3,632.00  0.00 

Capital Losses Applied

Current Year

Net Capital Gains

Net Gain after applying losses

Prior Years

Discount applicable

Net Gain after applying discount

 0.00  3,737.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 3,737.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 3,632.00 

 105.00 

 0.00  3,632.00  0.00 

 0.00  105.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 

 0.00 
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APT - AFTERPAY LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

25-Sep-2020 Buy 100 $73.5000 $7,350.00 $29.95 $2.72 33770963 $7,379.95

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 $7,379.95

BHP - BHP GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

09-Dec-2020 Sell -110 $42.5100 -$4,676.10 $29.95 $2.72 34449985 -$4,646.15

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 -$4,646.15

DMP - DOMINO PIZZA ENTERPR FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

25-Sep-2020 Sell -95 $81.6301 -$7,754.86 $29.95 $2.72 33772752 -$7,724.91

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 -$7,724.91

IOU - IOUPAY LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

19-Feb-2021 Buy 2,000 $0.6400 $1,280.00 $29.95 $2.72 35110658 $1,309.95

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 $1,309.95

MQG - MACQUARIE GROUP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

03-Jul-2020 Buy 40 $121.9100 $4,876.40 $29.95 $2.72 32833111 $4,906.35

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 $4,906.35

RNE - RENU ENERGY LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

19-Feb-2021 Sell -369 $0.0770 -$28.41 $28.41 $2.58 35110277 $.00

Sub Total $28.41 $2.58 $0.00

Total Buys and Sells 2020 - 2021 Financial Year

Total Buys (inc. Brokerage + GST) $18,226.20

Total Sells (inc. Brokerage + GST) $19,398.64

SHARES - 6228877 - HIN 65087898

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY + MRS DEANNE 
SANDRA FREEBODY <FREEBODY SUPER 
FUND A/C>
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TWE - TREASURY WINE ESTATE FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

09-Dec-2020 Buy 500 $9.2000 $4,600.00 $29.95 $2.72 34449772 $4,629.95

Sub Total $29.95 $2.72 $4,629.95

WBC - WESTPAC BANKING CORP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Date Type Quantity Unit Price Trade Value Brokerage+GST GST CNote Total Value

19-Feb-2021 Sell -86 $24.0800 -$2,070.88 $29.95 $2.72 35112181 -$2,040.93

03-Jul-2020 Sell -270 $18.5800 -$5,016.60 $29.95 $2.72 32833171 -$4,986.65

Sub Total $59.90 $5.44 -$7,027.58
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The transaction summary is only able to display information available to us. Transactions regarding corporate actions or stock transfers are not included and can be found on your statements as issued by the 
company or the share registry. Transactions for Issuer Sponsored holdings placed through alternative Brokers or the Share Registry are also not included in this summary. Links to some of the key share 
registries can be found below:
  
  Computershare (http://www.computershare.com/au/Pages/default.aspx)
  Link Market Services (https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/Login.aspx/Login)
  Security Transfer Registrars (https://www.securitytransfer.com.au/)
  Advanced Share Registry Services (http://www.advancedshare.com.au/Home.aspx)

GLOSSARY

Units The number of registered securities that you own.

Unit Price The Portfolio Valuation 'Unit Price' is calculated using a 'Reference' Price provided by the ASX which takes into account an adjustment to determine value at Close of 
Market if the Security does not trade in the Closing Single Price Auction on the Valuation Date. The Unit Price in the Transaction Summary is the average price paid for 
each unit of stock as detailed in your contract note.

Brokerage The fee or charge that is paid by you when transacting a buy or sell.

Holder Identification Number (HIN) When you are CHESS sponsored with a Broker you will be issued a unique number, called a HIN. Multiple holdings can be registered under the single HIN. A HIN 
starts with the letter X and usually followed by 10 numbers, e.g. X0001234567.

Dividend A dividend is a payment made to shareholders from the company. This payment is a portion of the company's profits. ASX listed companies typically pay dividends 
twice a year, usually as an 'interim' dividend and a 'final dividend'. From time to time, a company may also pay a 'special' dividend.

Ex-dividend date The ex-dividend date occurs two business days before the company's Record Date. To be entitled to a dividend a shareholder must have purchased the shares before 
the ex-dividend date. If you purchase shares on or after that date, the previous owner of the shares (and not you) is entitled to the dividend.

Interim dividend A dividend paid during a year representing a return based on the previous six months' financial performance and the outlook for the future.

Final dividend A dividend paid during a year representing a return based on the previous twelve months' financial performance.

Special dividend A dividend paid by the company outside typical recurring (interim and final) dividend cycle.

Record date The record date is the date the share registries use in determining who is entitled to a dividend or entitlement associated with a security. Those who held the security in 
the company and were on the register on the record date are eligible for the entitlement.

Payment date The date on which a declared dividend is scheduled to be paid.

Unfranked dividend Dividends which do not carry a franking credit.

Franked dividend Franked dividends are paid to security holders out of profits on which the company has already paid tax.

Franking /Imputation Credit A franking credit is your share of tax paid by a company on the profits from which your dividend are paid. They are also known as Imputation Credits.

Total subscriptions Total subscriptions can include, but are not limited to:  Trader Pro fees, Morningstar research subscription fees and trading alerts.

Other fees Other fees can include, but are not limited to: Off market transfer fees, conditional trading fees (added as brokerage), rejection fees, early and late settlement fees, fail 
fees, SRN query, rebooking fees, cheque payment fee or cheque dishonour fees and the printing and posting of contract notes.

Corporate action (CA) Any action initiated by the company or corporation, for the purpose of giving an entitlement to shareholders.

DISCLAIMER
This statement relates to Westpac Online Investing share trading activities which are provided through Westpac Securities Limited ABN 39 087 924 221, AFSL 233723 ("Westpac Securities") by Australian 
Investment Exchange Limited ABN 71 076 515 930, AFSL 241400 ("the Participant"), a participant of the ASX Group and Chi-X Australia.
Information contained in this statement is believed to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. Westpac Securities and its related entities do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions 
contained in this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not intended to replace any document which contains 
information that may be required for taxation purposes. It does not constitute tax advice.  Although we can give you information about your accounts, we are unable to give you tax advice. If you need more 
information to complete your tax return, please consult your accountant or tax adviser to obtain professional tax advice.  You should retain your CHESS statements, dividend statements, confirmation contract 
notes and bank account statements for income tax purposes.  If there are any errors in this statement, please contact us on 13 13 31 (within Australia) or +61 2 8241 0208 (outside Australia), Monday to 
Friday between 8am and 7pm (AEST).
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SHARES - 6228877 - HIN 65087898

MR BRETT OWEN FREEBODY + MRS DEANNE SANDRA FREEBODY <FREEBODY SUPER FUND 
A/C>

ESTIMATED DIVIDEND SUMMARY
ARB - ARB CORPORATION. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

08-Apr-2021 23-Apr-2021 Interim $0.2900 325 $0.00 $94.25 $94.25 $40.39

08-Oct-2020 23-Oct-2020 Final $0.3950 321 $0.00 $126.80 $126.80 $54.34

Sub Total $0.00 $221.05 $221.05 $94.73

BBN - BABY BUNTING GRP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

25-Feb-2021 12-Mar-2021 Interim $0.0580 3,000 $0.00 $174.00 $174.00 $74.57

27-Aug-2020 11-Sep-2020 Final $0.0640 3,000 $0.00 $192.00 $192.00 $82.29

Sub Total $0.00 $366.00 $366.00 $156.86

BHP - BHP GROUP LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

04-Mar-2021 23-Mar-2021 Interim $1.3113 340 $0.00 $445.86 $445.86 $191.08

03-Sep-2020 22-Sep-2020 Final $0.7546 450 $0.00 $339.55 $339.55 $145.52

Sub Total $0.00 $785.41 $785.41 $336.60

COH - COCHLEAR LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

25-Mar-2021 20-Apr-2021 Interim $1.1500 30 $34.50 $0.00 $34.50 $0.00

Sub Total $34.50 $0.00 $34.50 $0.00

DMP - DOMINO PIZZA ENTERPR FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

23-Feb-2021 11-Mar-2021 Interim $0.8840 245 $108.29 $108.29 $216.58 $46.41

25-Aug-2020 10-Sep-2020 Final $0.5260 340 $0.00 $178.84 $178.84 $76.65

Sub Total $108.29 $287.13 $395.42 $123.06
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DOW - DOWNER EDI LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

24-Feb-2021 25-Mar-2021 Interim $0.0900 354 $31.86 $0.00 $31.86 $0.00

25-Feb-2020 25-Sep-2020 Interim $0.1400 300 $42.00 $0.00 $42.00 $0.00

Sub Total $73.86 $0.00 $73.86 $0.00

MHH - MAG HIGH CONVTN TRST UNITS (ORDINARY UNITS FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

04-Jan-2021 15-Jan-2021 Interim $0.0225 3,090 $69.53 $0.00 $69.53 $0.00

01-Jul-2020 28-Jul-2020 Final $0.0225 3,044 $68.49 $0.00 $68.49 $0.00

Sub Total $138.02 $0.00 $138.02 $0.00

MQG - MACQUARIE GROUP LTD FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

16-Nov-2020 22-Dec-2020 Interim $1.3500 40 $32.40 $21.60 $54.00 $9.26

Sub Total $32.40 $21.60 $54.00 $9.26

ORG - ORIGIN ENERGY FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

03-Mar-2021 26-Mar-2021 Interim $0.1250 614 $76.75 $0.00 $76.75 $0.00

08-Sep-2020 02-Oct-2020 Final $0.1000 601 $60.10 $0.00 $60.10 $0.00

Sub Total $136.85 $0.00 $136.85 $0.00

S32 - SOUTH32 LIMITED FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

11-Mar-2021 08-Apr-2021 Interim $0.0181 3,654 $0.00 $66.09 $66.09 $28.33

10-Sep-2020 08-Oct-2020 Final $0.0137 3,654 $0.00 $50.02 $50.02 $21.44

Sub Total $0.00 $116.11 $116.11 $49.77

SOL - SOUL PATTINSON (W.H) FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

21-Apr-2021 14-May-2021 Interim $0.2600 170 $0.00 $44.20 $44.20 $18.94

20-Nov-2020 14-Dec-2020 Final $0.3500 170 $0.00 $59.50 $59.50 $25.50

Sub Total $0.00 $103.70 $103.70 $44.44
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ESTIMATED INTEREST RECEIVED

There are no transactions on this account for the given period.

TOTAL $0.00

TLS - TELSTRA CORPORATION. FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

24-Feb-2021 26-Mar-2021 Interim $0.0800 1,050 $0.00 $84.00 $84.00 $36.00

26-Aug-2020 24-Sep-2020 Final $0.0800 1,022 $0.00 $81.76 $81.76 $35.04

Sub Total $0.00 $165.76 $165.76 $71.04

TWE - TREASURY WINE ESTATE FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

03-Mar-2021 01-Apr-2021 Interim $0.1500 500 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 $32.14

Sub Total $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 $32.14

WBC - WESTPAC BANKING CORP FPO (ORDINARY FULLY PAID)

Ex-div date  Payment 
Date

 Type Dividend
per share

Units Est. Unfranked
Amount

Est. Franked
Amount

Est. Total 
Dividend

Est. Franking
Credit

13-May-2021 25-Jun-2021 Interim $0.5800 600 $0.00 $348.00 $348.00 $149.14

11-Nov-2020 18-Dec-2020 Final $0.3100 675 $0.00 $209.25 $209.25 $89.68

Sub Total $0.00 $557.25 $557.25 $238.82

TOTAL $523.92 $2,699.01 $3,222.93 $1,156.72 

GLOSSARY

Units The number of registered securities that you own.

Unit Price The Portfolio Valuation 'Unit Price' is calculated using a 'Reference' Price provided by the ASX which takes into account an adjustment to determine value at Close of 
Market if the Security does not trade in the Closing Single Price Auction on the Valuation Date. The Unit Price in the Transaction Summary is the average price paid for 
each unit of stock as detailed in your contract note.

Brokerage The fee or charge that is paid by you when transacting a buy or sell.

DISCLAIMER
This statement relates to Westpac Online Investing share trading activities which are provided through Westpac Securities Limited ABN 39 087 924 221, AFSL 233723 ("Westpac Securities") by Australian 
Investment Exchange Limited ABN 71 076 515 930, AFSL 241400 ("the Participant"), a participant of the ASX Group and Chi-X Australia.
Information contained in this statement is believed to be accurate at the time the statement is generated. Westpac Securities and its related entities do not accept any liability for any errors or omissions 
contained in this statement, or any responsibility for any action taken in reliance on this statement. This statement is a summary document only and it is not intended to replace any document which contains 
information that may be required for taxation purposes. It does not constitute tax advice.  Although we can give you information about your accounts, we are unable to give you tax advice. If you need more 
information to complete your tax return, please consult your accountant or tax adviser to obtain professional tax advice.  You should retain your CHESS statements, dividend statements, confirmation contract 
notes and bank account statements for income tax purposes.  If there are any errors in this statement, please contact us on 13 13 31 (within Australia) or +61 2 8241 0208 (outside Australia), Monday to 
Friday between 8am and 7pm (AEST).

(1) This is an estimate prepared by AUSIEX based upon units that you hold in accordance with our records. Your actual entitlement will be determined by whether or not a company's share registry shows you 
as owning shares at the relevant record dates. Amounts that may have been withheld for failing to provide your tax file number to your share registries are not disclosed on this report.

Dividends are estimated by AUSIEX based on the total registered Units held on the Record Date of the dividend. The following fields are estimated in accordance with the calculations outlined below:
 (a) Units = Total registered units of security held on the Record Date of the dividend
 (b) Est. Unfranked Amount = Units X Dividend per security X Unfranked %
 (c) Est. Franked Amount = Units X Dividend per security X Franked %
 (d) Est. Franking Credit = (Est. Franked Amount X company tax rate)/(100 - company tax rate)
 (e) Est. Total Dividend = Units x Dividend per security

(2) If you have total franking credit amounts greater than $5,000, in order to be eligible to claim the benefit of the franking credit, you must have held the security for at least 45 consecutive days, not including 
date of purchase and date of sale. Where the 45 day holding requirement has not been satisfied, the holding period rule (also known as the 45 day rule) may apply to deny the franking credits attached to the 
dividend received in respect of the particular security. If you have bought shares in the special 2 day trading period that is available after a company's shares go "ex-dividend" then you may not be entitled to 
franking credits on these shares. If that situation applies to you please speak to your tax adviser.

Please refer to your dividend statement provided by the Share Registry for any foreign tax credits you may be entitled to and breakdown of any trust distribution you may have received.

For details of the components of your ASX listed trust distributions you will need to refer to the Annual Tax Statement issued by the trust manager.
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Holder Identification Number (HIN) When you are CHESS sponsored with a Broker you will be issued a unique number, called a HIN. Multiple holdings can be registered under the single HIN. A HIN 
starts with the letter X and usually followed by 10 numbers, e.g. X0001234567.

Dividend A dividend is a payment made to shareholders from the company. This payment is a portion of the company's profits. ASX listed companies typically pay dividends 
twice a year, usually as an 'interim' dividend and a 'final dividend'. From time to time, a company may also pay a 'special' dividend.

Ex-dividend date The ex-dividend date occurs two business days before the company's Record Date. To be entitled to a dividend a shareholder must have purchased the shares before 
the ex-dividend date. If you purchase shares on or after that date, the previous owner of the shares (and not you) is entitled to the dividend.

Interim dividend A dividend paid during a year representing a return based on the previous six months' financial performance and the outlook for the future.

Final dividend A dividend paid during a year representing a return based on the previous twelve months' financial performance.

Special dividend A dividend paid by the company outside typical recurring (interim and final) dividend cycle.

Record date The record date is the date the share registries use in determining who is entitled to a dividend or entitlement associated with a security. Those who held the security in 
the company and were on the register on the record date are eligible for the entitlement.

Payment date The date on which a declared dividend is scheduled to be paid.

Unfranked dividend Dividends which do not carry a franking credit.

Franked dividend Franked dividends are paid to security holders out of profits on which the company has already paid tax.

Franking /Imputation Credit A franking credit is your share of tax paid by a company on the profits from which your dividend are paid. They are also known as Imputation Credits.

Total subscriptions Total subscriptions can include, but are not limited to:  Trader Pro fees, Morningstar research subscription fees and trading alerts.

Other fees Other fees can include, but are not limited to: Off market transfer fees, conditional trading fees (added as brokerage), rejection fees, early and late settlement fees, fail 
fees, SRN query, rebooking fees, cheque payment fee or cheque dishonour fees and the printing and posting of contract notes.

Corporate action (CA) Any action initiated by the company or corporation, for the purpose of giving an entitlement to shareholders.
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
Investment Income Comparison Report

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Payment 

Date

Income Type QuantityTax 

Credits+

Total 

Income

Tax  Credits+

Ledger Data Announcement Data

Amount 

Per Unit

Total 

Income

Diff

*

Held < 45 

Days

Cash At Bank

NP4200: Newcastle Permanent Online Savings '4200

01/08/2020  0.00  0.78 Interest

01/09/2020  0.00  0.57 Interest

01/10/2020  0.00  0.21 Interest

01/11/2020  0.00  0.22 Interest

01/12/2020  0.00  0.21 Interest

01/01/2021  0.00  0.21 Interest

01/02/2021  0.00  0.20 Interest

01/03/2021  0.00  0.16 Interest

01/04/2021  0.00  0.20 Interest

01/05/2021  0.00  0.18 Interest

01/06/2021  0.00  0.17 Interest

 3.11  0.00 

 3.11 Total  0.00 

Shares in Listed Companies

ARB: ARB Corporation Limited. (ASX:ARB)

23/10/2020  54.34  126.80 Dividend  54.34  126.80  0.3950 321   0 

23/04/2021  40.39  94.25 Dividend  40.39  94.25  0.2900 325   0 

 221.05  221.05  94.73  94.73 

BBN: Baby Bunting Group Limited (ASX:BBN)

11/09/2020  82.29  192.00 Dividend  82.29  192.00  0.0640 3,000   0 

12/03/2021  74.57  174.00 Dividend  74.57  174.00  0.0580 3,000   0 

 366.00  366.00  156.86  156.86 

BHP: BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)

22/09/2020  145.52  339.55 Dividend  145.52  339.55  0.7546 450   0 

23/03/2021  191.08  445.86 Dividend  191.08  445.86  1.3113 340   0 

 785.41  785.41  336.60  336.60 

COH: Cochlear Limited (ASX:COH)

20/04/2021  0.00  34.50 Dividend  0.00  34.50  1.1500 30   0 

 34.50  34.50  0.00  0.00 

DMP: Domino's Pizza Enterprises Limited (ASX:DMP)

10/09/2020  76.65  178.84 Dividend  76.65  178.84  0.5260 340   0 

11/03/2021  46.41  216.58 Dividend  46.41  216.58  0.8840 245   0 

 395.42  395.42  123.06  123.06 

DOW: Downer Edi Limited (ASX:DOW)

25/09/2020  0.00  42.00 Dividend  0.00  42.00  0.1400 300   0 

25/03/2021  0.00  31.86 Dividend  0.00  31.86  0.0900 354   0 

 73.86  73.86  0.00  0.00 

MQG: Macquarie Group Limited (ASX:MQG)

22/12/2020  9.26  54.00 Dividend  9.26  54.00  1.3500 40   0 

 54.00  54.00  9.26  9.26 

ORG: Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG)

02/10/2020  0.00  60.10 Dividend  0.00  60.10  0.1000 601   0 

26/03/2021  0.00  76.75 Dividend  0.00  76.75  0.1250 614   0 

+Note: Tax Credits refer to franking credits for domestic income and foreign tax credits where the income is foreign in nature. 
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Freebody Superannuation Fund
Investment Income Comparison Report

For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Payment 

Date

Income Type QuantityTax 

Credits+

Total 

Income

Tax  Credits+

Ledger Data Announcement Data

Amount 

Per Unit

Total 

Income

Diff

*

Held < 45 

Days

 136.85  136.85  0.00  0.00 

S32: South32 Limited (ASX:S32)

08/10/2020  21.44  50.02 Dividend  21.44  50.02  0.0137 3,654   0 

08/04/2021  28.32  66.09 Dividend  28.32  66.09  0.0181 3,654   0 

 116.11  116.11  49.76  49.76 

SOL: Washington H Soul Pattinson & Company Limited (ASX:SOL)

14/12/2020  25.50  59.50 Dividend  25.50  59.50  0.3500 170   0 

14/05/2021  18.94  44.20 Dividend  18.94  44.20  0.2600 170   0 

 103.70  103.70  44.44  44.44 

TLS: Telstra Corporation Limited (ASX:TLS)

24/09/2020  35.04  81.76 Dividend  35.04  81.76  0.0800 1,022   0 

26/03/2021  36.00  84.00 Dividend  36.00  84.00  0.0800 1,050   0 

 165.76  165.76  71.04  71.04 

TWE: Treasury Wine Estates Limited (ASX:TWE)

01/04/2021  32.14  75.00 Dividend  32.14  75.00  0.1500 500   0 

 75.00  75.00  32.14  32.14 

WBC: Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)

18/12/2020  89.68  209.25 Dividend  89.68  209.25  0.3100 675   0 

25/06/2021  149.14  348.00 Dividend  149.14  348.00  0.5800 600   0 

 557.25  557.25  238.82  238.82 

 3,084.91 Total  1,156.71  3,084.91  1,156.71 

Units In Listed Unit Trusts

MHH: Magellan High Conviction Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (ASX:MHH)

04/01/2021  0.00  69.52 Distribution  0.00  69.52  0.0225 3,090   0 

30/06/2021  0.00  70.60 Distribution  0.00  70.60  0.0225 3,138   0 

 140.12  140.12  0.00  0.00 

 140.12 Total  0.00  140.12  0.00 

+Note: Tax Credits refer to franking credits for domestic income and foreign tax credits where the income is foreign in nature. 
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Freebody SF
 / Tax Statement Console

Financial Year
 2020-21
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https://app.class.com.au/f/bpcaccounting/FREE04/
https://app.class.com.au/f/bpcaccounting/FREE04/periodic-processing/generate-tax-statement-console


Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

Freebody Superannuation Fund
Deferred Tax Reconciliation Statement

For the Period from 01/07/2020 to 30/06/2021
Unrealised Capital Gains/Losses
Non-Custom Holding Investments
From Unrealised Gains Report Indexed Discount Other Total Capital Gains Capital Losses
Current Year Unrealised Capital Gains - $56,249.00 $7,434.00 $63,683.00Current Year Unrealised Losses $5,057.00
Capital Losses Applied - $56,249.00 $7,434.00 $63,683.00Realised Losses Carried

Forward
$86,036.00

Net Unrealised Capital Gains After
Applying Losses

- - - - $91,093.00

Discount Applicable -
Net Unrealised Capital Gains / Losses - - - - $27,410.00

Unrealised Tax Provision 15.00% -

Custom Holding Accounts Unrealised Gains/(Losses)
Sundry Debtors -
Unrealised Tax Provision 10.00% -

Total Deferred Tax Liabilities/(Assets) on Investments -
Pension Exemption Factor 0.0000% - -
Unrealised Losses 10.00% -$27,410.00 -$2,741.00
Offset Utilised Realised Losses 10.00% $86,036.00 $8,603.60
Deferred Tax Effect of Unrealised Capital Gains/(Losses) $5,862.60

Carry Forward Accounting Losses
Tax Losses Carried Forward $3,264.00
Accounting Losses Provision 15.00% $489.60

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Accounting Losses -$489.60

Carry Forward Capital Gains/Losses
Capital Losses Carried Forward $86,036.00
Capital Losses Provision 10.00% $8,603.60

Deferred Tax Effect of Carry Forward Capital Losses -$8,603.60



- agrees to Bank Narration
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